' REMARKS: WELL ONLY

A ‘ A
x S

TO  DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES - (DPWES FILE UNDER
RESIDENTIAL INSPECTIONS BRANCH - (OBCS) ‘ ‘

FROM: HEALTH DEPARTMENT/ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION
RE:  NOTIFICATION OF4SSUANCE OF SEPTIC TANK PERMIT AND/OR WELL PERMIT
DATE | 101132005

~—MICHAEL & ELIZABETHGAFFNEY 1
BUILDING APPLICATION NUMBER: | e ]
SUBDIVISION: [SENECAFARMS ___ |SEC: [2! [} BLock: [ [ Lot [ T T ]

TAX MAP IDENTIFICATION:  2-2-002-3

]
I

PROPERTY ADDRESS: [319 SENECA RD, GREAT FALLS, VA 22066
HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMIT#:  [1]f2]la] - oll51- [1]'01le])0]
PERMIT ISSUED FOR: O SEWAGE DISPOSAL ® WELL O OTHER

TOSERVE: (@ RESIDENTIAL O COMMERCIAL
O OTHER - DESCRIBE:

SPECIAL RANDLING

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGNED FOR: [_______|BEDROOMS OR [ ____ |
{(ALL PERMITS FOR DWELLING ARE DESIGNED TO INCLUDE AUTOMATIC WASHER AND GARBAGE DISPOSAL)

THE ABOVE TO BE FAXED TO PERMITS DIVISION (OBCS) AND ORIGINAL TO BE ATTACHED WITH PERMIT.

NOTIFICATION OF FINAL APPROVAL

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM
APPROVED: [EXISTING - APPROVED: ! ‘ﬁ\v(j{'&‘cﬁ%.
SIGNATURE: /, NN (\/\)\Q&\/\‘

UPON FINAL APPROVAL, ONE COPY TO BE FAXED TO RESIDENTIAL INSPECTIONS BRANCH, ORIGINAL TO BE
ATTACHED ON TOP OF FILE

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AT FINAL INSPECTION: : )

STICKER PLACED: | . INITIALS: | i

— S |

*FDV (CHECK ONE) | ] YES [ | NO



© ¢0: " DIVISION OF INSPECTIONS

FROM: HEALTH DEPARTMENT Y g /5%& ,C )

RE: NOTIFICATION OF ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC TANK PERMIT AND/OR WELL PERMIT

OWNER'S NAME: SEVILLE, Wm. K. & Shirley A.

BUILDING APPLICATION NUMBER: Nomne

SUBDIVISION: Seneca Farms SEC: 2 BLOCK LOT: 3

TAX MAP IDENTICICATION AND ADDRESS: 2+2-002-3

319 Seneca Rd., Great Falls, Va., 22066

HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMIT # 80-016

SEWAGE DISPOSAL PERMIT ISSUED FOR: Existing Dwelling

WELL PERMIT ISSUED FOR:

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGNED FOR THREE ___ BEDROOMS
(ALL PERMITS FOR DWELLINGS ARE DESIGNED TO INCLUDE AUTOMATIC WASHER AND GARSAGE
DISPOSAL)

REMARKS: TO CONNECT EXISTING DWELLING TO NEW SEPTIC SYSTEM

THE ABOVE TO BE COMPLETED IN QUADRUPLICATE EACH TIME A PERMIT IS ISSUED. ONE
COPY TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH. ONE COPY TO ELECTRICAL INSPECTION BRANCH.
RETAIN TWO COPIES WITH PERMIT.

NOTIFICATION OF FINAL APPROVAL:

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM
arprovep: 2250 APPROVED: —
ENTERe — 77
TERED app 2 3 19 (SIGNATURE)

UPON FINAL APPROVAL, ONE COPY TO BE FORWARDED TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH.
ORIGIRAL TO BE ATTACHED TO PERMIT.

W49/3-8-80

FHD-EH-3
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v+ 0. DIVISION 0 L"’I"fi's*ﬁ‘ﬁC'rIONs —— - DATE: 5-16-88
" FROM: -HEALTH DEPARTMENT b . o
‘ T RE: NOTIFICATION OF ISSUANCE OF SPETTC TANK PERMIT AND/OR WELL PERMIT
\ OWNER'S NAME: © Steve J. Hogoboom '
BUILDING APPLICATION NUMBER: . 8813780180

TAX MAP IDENTIFICATION AND. ADDRESS: 2-2-002-3

SUBDIVISION: - Seneca Farms SEC:___2  BLOCK LOT* 3
; N

319 Seneca Rd., Great Falls,VA 22066

i _ HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMIT # 129-88-0443

1 . SEWAGE DISPOSAL PERMIT ISSUED FOR: . Fxisting [
WELL PERMIT ISSUED FOR: o Existing
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGNED FOR Four -_BEDROOMS
éﬁ?ogfﬁ?m FOR DWELLINGS ARE DESIGNED TO INCLUDE AUTOMATIC WASHER AND GARBAGE

REMARKS : To connect the new septic tank to the existing dwelling

LI T

THE ABOVE TO BE COMPLETED IN QUADRUPLICATE EACH TIME A PERMIT IS ISSUED. ONE COPY
TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH. ONE COPY TO ELECTRICAL INSPECTION BRANCH. RETAIN
TWO COPIES WITH PERMIT.

NOTIFICATION OF FINAL APPROVAL:

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM .
worrovED: - M- 9 ~ APPROVED % Excgtws

S Y W A |

¢ ENTERED ayg 1 & 1989 (SIGNATURE) ' A

UPON FINAL APPROVAL, ONE COPY TO BE FORWARDED TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH.
ORIGINAL TO BE ATTACHED TO PERMIT.

SPECIAL HANDLING

10/80




F‘\X/FALLS CHURCH HEALTH D ICT
FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA

a2 T™: 2-2-002-3
PERMIT # 129-88-0443 LOCATION SENECA FARMS, SEC 2, Lot 3
(Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.)

WATER SUPPLY AND/OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS AS INSTALLED
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Sketch and show location of septic taJk flow diversion valve distribution

boxes and well. &5 /45 5&(//%
ey e yiold
FHD-EH-7 9/81 / /
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..  PERMIT# 2-2 .0D253 LocATION: 214 Servea Rd

(Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.)

WATER SUPPLY AND/OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS AS INSTALLED
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Sketch to show location of septic tank flow diversion valve distribution
boxes and well.
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County of Fairfax, Virginia

To protect and enrich the quality of life for the people, neighborhoods and diverse communities of Fairfax County

January 31, 2008

Michael Gaffney
319 Seneca Road
Great Falls, Virginia 22066

RE:  Abandoned well located at 319 Seneca Road, Great Falls, Virginia, 22066
Tax Map # 2-2-002-3, Subdivision: Seneca Farms Sec. 2, Lot 3

The permit issued for the permanent abandonment of the bored well located at the above
referenced property (129-05-1091) has been voided. The well is now designated by the Fairfax
County Health Department as being temporarily abandoned. You are required to maintain the
well with a water-tight cap or well head seal so that it will not become a source or channel for
contamination to ground water or a safety hazard. All future building permits relating to this
property will be reviewed to verify that setback distances between the well and structures,
topographic features, or sources of pollution comply with the minimum distances as required in
Table 3.1 of Chapter 70.1 of the Fairfax County Code. Future building permits that do not meet
the minimum setback distances would require permanent abandonment of the well or result in
rejection of the building permit. Permanent abandonment or irrigational use of the well will
require a permit issued by this Department.

\
|
|
|
Dear Mr. Gaffney:

Should you have any questions or require further information concerning this matter, I can be
reached at (703) 246-8462 between 8:00 to 8:30 a.m. and 3:00 to 4:30 p-m., Monday through
Friday.

Sincerely, s
W 4(9 [(nert
anna Willmert
Environmental Health Specialist II

Reviewed by:

i W
| Martin A. Thompson
Environmental Health Supervisor

Enc: Well Abandonment Permit # 129-05-1091 (Voided)

CERTIFIED MAIL # 7006 2760 0001 3394 4563

S

Fairfax County Health Departinénf)
Division of Environmental Health
Onsite Sewage and Water Section
10777 Main Street, Suite 102, Fairfax, VA 22030
Phone: 703-246-2201 TTY: 711 Fax: 703-278-8157
www.fairfaxcounty.gov/hd




County of Fairfax, Virginia

To protect and enrich the quality of life for the people, neighborhoods and diverse communities of Fairfax County

January 4, 2008

Michael Gaffney
319 Seneca Road
Great Falls, Virginia 22066

RE:  Abandoned well located at 319 Seneca Road, Great Falls, Virginia, 22066
Tax Map # 2-2-002-3, Subdivision: Seneca Farms Sec. 2, Lot 3

Dear Mr. Gaffney:

Our records indicate that the abandoned well water supply system at the referenced property is in
noncompliance with the Commonwealth of Virginia Department of Health Private Well
Regulations and Fairfax County Code Chapter 70.1. A well in noncompliance is a potential
source of groundwater contamination and a potential safety hazard. You are requested to give
this matter your prompt attention and bring the abandoned well water supply system into
compliance.

Abandonment of the well must be made in accordance with the attached permit (# 129-05-1091,
issued 10/13/05) and all applicable Fairfax County Codes and State Regulations. All work to fill
and seal the well must be inspected by the Health Department. :

Should you have any questions or require further information concerning this matter, I can be -
reached at (703) 246-8462 between 8:00 to 8:30 a.m. and 3:00 to 4:30 p.m., Monday through
Friday. '

Sincerely,
Wm

Hanna Willmert
Envi;onmental Health Specialist I

Reviéyved by: %@Q}A—/
Martin A. Thompson
Environmental Health Supervisor X

Enc: Well Abandonment Permit # 129-05-1091

CERTIFIED MAIL # 7006 2760 0001 3394 4402

Fairfax County Health Department

Division of Environmental Health

Onsite Sewage and Water Section

10777 Main Street, Suite 102, Fairfax, VA 22030
Phone: 703-246-2201 TTY: 711 Fax: 703-278-8157
www .fairfaxcounty.gov/hd
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s ¢-SANDONNIENG

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

State Water Conirol Board WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT  *BWeMMN°
2111 North Hamilton Street Certification of Comp/etion/County Permit
Richmond, Virginia 23230

SWCB Permit

County Permit

’LQQ‘I Certification of inspecting officiat:
County/City. ‘ =y, i’ F;#'Xi\ ‘2: 3 This well does does not

County/City Starhp\* W meet codeflow requirements.
/ s.
—

* Virginia Plane Coordinates . Date
: « Owner y24Ve /‘)(’Aﬁé// =/ ’f?fli::'}? 5 4%& | For Office Use
« Well Designation or Number. .
+ Latitude & Longitude U address. BIGL. Senecs Pd M’OM
N Tax Map 1.D. No.22 =2~ -2
V W I Phone Subdivision Snet B ZArm S
*Topo.MapNo. _ Section
’ i'evat'?" « Drilling Contractor:- Northern Virginia Drilling, Inc. Block
ormation  Address 11356 Industrial Road Lot
« Lithology Manassas, VA 20109 Class Well | IIA
« River Basin li Phone: (703) 361-685 B A B
» Province me_____mwp_____lIE
. ‘C;VF;’ logs 'WELL LOCATION: (fee direction) of
utings - and___________feet/miles (direction) of
+ Water Analysis (If possible piease inciude map showing location marked)
. Aqwfer Test Date started 5 “’;«7"2 «-—Q‘ z « Date completed ‘%a 2 {2 40’7 Type rig ng T}WL—K

1. WELL DATA: New Reworked Deepened WATER DATA + Water Temperature
* Total depth ft. . Static water level (unpumped level-measured)
» Depth to bedrock ft. « Stabilized measured pumping water level
» Hole size (Also include reamed zones) « Stabilized yield gpmi after hours
. inches from to ft. Natural Flow: Yes No flow rate: gpm
. inches from to _ . Comment on quality
o Tinches from to ft. 3. WATER ZONES: From To
» Casting size (1.D.) and material From To From To
e inches from ___to it. From To From To
Material USE DATA:
Wt. perfoot _________ or wall thickness in. Type of use: Drinking Livestock Watering
« ______ inchesfrom to ft. lrrigation Food processing Household
Material " Manufacturing Fire Safety Cleaning
Wt.perfoot ______ orwallthickness _ in. Recreation Aesthetic Cooling or heating
. inches from to ft. Injection Cther
Material : « Type of facility Domestic Public water supply—
i Wt.perfoot_________ or wall thickness in. " Public institution Famm Industry i
- Screen size and mesh for each zone (where applicable) Commercial Other
| . inches from to ft. 5. PUMP DATA: Type « Rated H.P.
| *» Mesh size Type » intake depth « Capacity at heac
| o inches from to ft. 6. WELLHEAD: Type well seal’
* Mesh size, Type. Pressure Tank gal. Loc
e inches from to ft. Sample tap Measurement port
» Mesh size Type Well vent Pressure relief valve
| e inches from to ft. Gate valve Check valve (when required)
} * Mesh size, Type. Electrical disconnect switch on power supply
| - Gravel Pack 7. DISINFECTION: Well disinfected ¥~ Yes Ne
| « From to ft. Date 3~2&¢¥"7 Disinfectant used >
| « From to - ft. " Amount _3R8¢%— __ Hours used__< ‘1‘
- Grout 8. ABANDONMENT (where applicable) « Yes_ =" No
+ From to ft., Type Casing pulled Yes No _14 Not Applicable= Ce/ T Faelty,
« From to ft., Type Plugging grout From @Q_to_Q__ material W

OVER

o



Owner.,

9. State law requires submitting to the Virginia State Water Control Board information about groundwater and wells for every well made in the state

intended for water, or any other non-exempt well. This information must be submitted whet
required includes: an accurately and complétely prepared water well completion report,
ten foot intervals (unless exemption is secqre'q), the results of any chemical analysis, and copies of any geophysical logs. Quarterly pumpage and use
reports are required from owners of public supply and industrial wells. County or State
counties require submission of a water well com

pletion report. The Virginia State Health Department requires a water well completion report for public

—t N [P, .

BWCM No.

her the well is completed, on standby, or abandoned. Information
full data from any aquifer pumping tests, driif cuttings taken at

permits to drill may be required in some parts of the state. Some

supply wells. Wt
10. DRILLERS LOG (use additional sheets f necessary) 1. TZDIAGRAM OF WELL
CONSTRUCTION
DriHing (with dimensions)
DEPTH (feet) TYPE OF ROCK OR SOIL REMARKS .
From | To {color, material, fossils, hardness (water, caving, cavitios, Tlrfle
etc.) broken, core, shot, etc.) (Min.)

State Water Control Board Regional Offices

Valley Reg. Off.

116 North Main Street
P.O. Box 268
Bridgewater, Va. 22812
703-828-2595

Southwest Reg. Off.
408 East Main Street
P.O. Box 476
Abington, Va. 24210
703-628-5183

West Central Reg. Off,
Executive Park

5312 Peters creek Road
Roanoke, Va. 24019
703-982-7432

Piedmont Reg. Off.
4010 West Broad Street
P.0. Box 6616
Richmond, Va. 23230
804-257-1006

Tidewater Reg. Off.

287 Pembroke Office Park
Suite 310 Pembroke No. 2
Va. Beach, Va. 23462
804-499-8742

Northern Virginia Reg. Off.
5515 Cherokee Avenue
Suite 404

Alexandria, Va. 22312
703-750-9111

ft.:Well house?
ft., Type
ft,. Building

13. Well lot dedicated?, :Size ft. x
Distance to nearest poilutant source

Distance to nearest property line,

14. WATER SERVICE PIPE: Checkedunder_________P.S.I. for
minutes. Pipe size Inches, Material
Installer. |
Date

15. | certify that the information contained herein is true and correct and that this well
and/or system has been installed and constructed in accordance with the requirements for
well construction as specjfied in compliance with appropriate county or independent city
ordinances and the nd rules of the Commonweaith of Virginia.

— ) (Seal).Date _ 3=y =77
zed person
License No. o2 205 ~D8YY } 5 4

Signature




Water Supply and/or Sewage Disposal System Construction Permit

Commonwealth of Virginia

p Health Department
Department of Health rida4 {51

™~

Identification Number __ 12805 1080
FAIRFAX COUNTY  Health Department : Map Reference 2500
General Information
Water Supply System: New __ * 7 Repair. Public FHA VA Case No.
Sewage Disposal System: New____ Repair. Expanded Conditional Public
Based on the application for a sewage disposal system construction permit filed in accordance with Section 2.13
E, of the Sewage Handling and Disposal Regulations and/or Section 2.13 of the Private Well Regulations a
construction permit is hereby issued to:
Owner MICHAEL/EUIZABETH GAFFREY Telephone Frisch
Address 319 SENECA RD GREAT FALLS VA 22088 Fora Type____L_Sewage-Bisfaasal-SysiemeFWell to
be constructed on/at ___ 119 SENFCA RD GREAT FALLS
Subdivision SENECA FARMS Section/Block __2 Lot 3 Actual or estimated water use A28 1B
DESIGN NOTE: SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION RESULTS
Waler supply, ex1sting (descnbe} Water supply location: Satisfactory yes [ no []
R AThgaDia comments
Tobelnstalled class g < Hl5) : Completion Report
cased S0 w. A grouted 50 M G.W. 2 Received: yes (I no [J notapplicable [J
\ Building sewer: / building sewer: yes [0 no [0 comments

I.D. PVC Schedule 40, or equivalent. / Sa\.-,qacmw

Slgpe 1.25" per 10' (minimum). /
& her i \

Septﬂg_tank: Capacity gals. {mi?ﬁum}. Pretreatrnent unit: yes 0 no [0 commeénts
O Other J Satisfacto /
Inlel-oullétstructure 4 Inlet-outlet s\l'q.lcture: yes (0 no (O {;di'nmenls
PVC Schedu\e 40, 4" tees or equivalent. / Satisfactory \ /"
[0 oOther ~ 1/ \
Pump and pump station: Pump & pump sla?b\ yes [J no/[J comments
No[J0 Yes[] ‘describe and show design. Satistactory \
if yes: > \
Gravity mains: 3" or%a(gerl D., minimyfm 6" fall per 100', 1500 | Conveyance method: \\ yes ,lﬁ no [ comments
Ib. crush strength or equivalent. Satisfactory /
] Other \ 2 \/
Distribution box: Distribution box: /yes O no [0 comments
Precast concrete with ports. Satisfactory / \
] Other / N / \
7 T 7 \‘

Header lines: / \ Header lines: V4 yes (] no O comments
Material: 4" 1.D. 1500 Ib. crush strength, plastic or equivalent from | Satisfactory \
distribution box to 2' ln}o absorption tre\{ch Slope 2" minimum. A
& 2 \ / \\
Percolation llnes;/ \\ Percolation linés: yes ] no (] comments
Gravity 4" plastio’1000 Ib. per foot bearing 10ad or equivalent, | Satisfactory / N
slope 2" 4" (mi ; max.) per 100", \ 4 N\
O Other__/ \ / N

f 7/ g
Absorplioh trenches: A Absorption trenches: yes [0 no [0 comments\
Square ft.required__ - depth from ground srface to | Satisfactory X
bottom/of trench________: aggregate size N Al / _ \
Tret}ch bottom slope “‘-\ : =
cemtertocenter spacing____; trench width __\__ | Date gl _‘ i s '3 \_Inspected and approved by:
P/epih ofaggregate. . ; b % S :\._\____.';' T B, ] :

e WA 3 | A\ e Y —+ ; - yal
/Trench length ; Number oftrenches — | 3 ; (2 19 ool e ASésitariadn il
; {12 ] faga i
e :

CHS 202A



. - = Health Dep&ent (STE e

| I

Identification Number <

Schematic drawing of sewage disposél and/or water supply system and topographic features.

Show the lot lines of the building site, sketch of property showing any topographic features which may impact on the design of the
well or sewage disposal system, including existing and/or proposed structures and sewage disposal systems and wells within 200
feet. The schematic drawing of the well site or area and/or sewage disposal system shall show sewer lines, pretreatment unit,
pump station, conveyance system, and subsurface soil absorption system, reserve area, etc. When a nonpublic drinking water
supply is to be permitted, show all sources of pollution within 200 feet.

(] The information required above has been drawn on the attached copy of the sketch submitted with the application.
Attach additional sheets as necessary to illustrate the design. ;

X ‘ '
U
Le !
X ' :
\ Q@
)
; A
4 . “
"‘. | | I =
\ S —— e i T 3
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{ ]' ] 1.:\‘:““",
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J Jr‘ s oy 4] L f P
! M4 al Il W
J ' | e e
o liag dres '1“"‘.;{] gy % i - 4

= S ™ fo

This sewage disposal system and/or water su;laply is to be constructed as specified by '
the permit___or attached plans and specifications

This sewage disposal system and/or well construction permit is null and void if (a) conditions are changed from those shown on the
application (b) conditions are changed from those shown on the construction permit.

No part of any installation shall be covered or used until inspected, corrections made if necessary, and approved, by the local health
department or unless expressly authorized by the local health dept. Any part of any installation which has been covered prior ta
approval shall be uncovered, if necessary, upon the direction of the Department.

Date:_\°1%' |0 lssuedby: _~ S\ U V] This Construction
L == i B Sanitarian Permit Valid until
Date: | } Reviewed by: *_, W ML, S
y Supervisory Sanitarian
If FHA or VA financing
Reviewed by Date Date
CH.S. 2028 Supervisory Sanitarian Regional Sanitarian

FILE COPY




Record of Inspectil Private Water SupphSystem

Commonwealth of Virginia Health Department
Department of Health 1.D. Number 120-06-1090

F.H.A. or V.A. Case Number

If Applicable

Date 10/13/2008 Local Health Department FAIRFAX COUNTY
Owner__MICHAEL/ELIZABETH GAFFREVAddreS4s SENECA RD GREATFALISVA 22088 Phone {703} 4608807
Exact Location of Premises 312 SEMECA RD GREATFALLS VA 27068
Subdivision —gexceacanme  Section/Block 2 Lot —3

Class of nonpublic drinking water well.

Al
H NS : 1
Date of mstailatlon L) Wk 4) Other
NN Do AN Loy s W
= =z

—__ CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION

If information in any item below is secured from other sources (i.e. well log, etc.), so note.

1. Water well completion report filed as required by Sec. 2.18 Yes No []

2. Well Location: Distances from sources of pollution (See Table 3.1, Mlmmum Separation Distances) and
Section 3.4 of the Private Well Regulallons

Building Sewer w LI Pretreatment Unit O\ } — !
Conveyance System 2N ) Subsurface Soil Absorption S¥s‘! .
(nearest point). Property Line ARE: Other

Site graded where necessary to divert water away from well? Yes [J No IE’NIA U
3. Construction, General (\see Section 3.6 and 3.7 ana\te Well Regulations).
Total depth of well _0.\UL feet. Type of casing e |
Depth of casing — 2.2 feet. Diameter of ggsmg ‘W7 inches.
Casing, extends inches above ground Exterior space sealed with neat cement grout to a depth of
— | feet. Screens constructed of
free of rough edges and Jrregularlt;es with posmve watertight seal between screen and casmg'?
Yes [J No [J N/A -Ei/ I Well hgad ‘and opening to the interior protected? Yes &1 No O
Type of well seal — VA /u+ey Y \& by Pitless adapter used? Yes [ No (0 N/A [J
Properlymstalled'? Yes B No [J'N/A 00 Proper venting? Yes @ No\OJ N/A O
4. Qua J;\ly Yield and drawdown determined by conttnuous pumpmg of 1 hours. Drawdown
= feet. Yield___+__GPM. Type of storage ATEoANE N :
o Oualaly Sample tap provided at entry into system? Yes [ No[J Samples(s) collected? Yes
No [J Results of samples. Satisfactory } Unsatisfactory [ (attach copy of results of this form)

_r".\- E\X

Based on the inspection of this water supply system and the information contained on the water well comple-
tion report attached, this water supply meets @  does not meet [ ] the requirements of the Private Well
Regulations.

| R Fi s T T e Pk by | 45 G \I _". 5 3 T 7 = T 'f
Rem?fks: A ';‘\,'x Lo -.’:.-\h“\ "ﬁ\f 1 0 T T l‘."' aY I_ p ey ] bt o ) P [ 1% / 2.t !
= -.I' \\ e = ‘_‘l{ > i ,‘é
Bl \ 4 “'Y; ~
Date Signed
ol Saniaran |
ISl o~ £ t W\ et e T
Date Lilo i 0O Signed /
Supervisory Sanitarian
Date Signed

Regional Sanitarian (If V.A. or FH.A.)



s e i\ ;
PERMIT NUMBER 129- “O - WL ' TAXMAPNUMBER# Z1-2-\WNW1-35

\/\}L\ A7

WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION REPORT -

WELL INSTALLED BY N Q\l h \\ [ \\ NS PUMP INSTALLED BY Pal\ e“*ﬂ{' ‘;/JU\’U u
GROUT INSPECTED 50 ¢ sbql\?)u o ' \ 5]\¢ \ U\ \ l)
. DATE EHS|
PIPE & ELECTRIC WIRE FROM WELL TO STORAGE TANK APPROVED [, él iéut é %
' A S
TYPE OF INSTALLATION: :
; o
?C PITLESS ADAPTER  PIT (4"DRAIN) SURFACE (DRAIN) (/21/ot
/3 ﬁ( ATE EHS
STORAGE TANK: L\! 1 ) ; 3 Gt f / d //ﬂ S
/ DATE EHS‘/
Gate Valve ;/ Check Valve /Smple Tap & Backflow Preventer Elec. Dis. Switch Pressure Relief ~ Valve Y
WATER SAMPLE COLLECTED @/ z f/af. SA
st ~ DATE < <+, EHS
DATE RECORD OF ADDITIONAL REMARKS OR WSHS . i STATUS ] EHS INITIAL

L\]\_\\r \J\‘J D}//{’&’{ Ly ” Clec) .?’NHE !me(/d ) eﬂat:},él\ j’.‘—&/
Llgme 6%+"  [ochl nec wll st .
.THL{J !Dcrr-r’}“ 7% e.érw/,,\ SR W

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION REPORT

DATE RECORD OF ADDITIONAL REMARKS OR VISITS STATUS EHS INITIAL

i

5%6’@0 \/\L\ ?u’r‘v\ YEEn -*\\m R&LL,:\ \ax\]
\AL\\ \U ’n\u\ \J\\ \ \xi \\f\ ﬂk MY EON . ij
Y/ L e e \\xs RANMAY
\w. \M\#\\\bur\ %“S "‘-*«Xr\a Dk\}\'\\—t\
o\ b Mot it W g Tk |
HS N\‘\mlm u\& \ad \&\\ w\-\\ e -// ) -
_ LK,\’\\’\-?L&.J\{ Xx \\ S NQ&A Xr\, kvj LZ) \\d \‘bp\!

\& “)Y\( chb\\\' )/
Clulo | ot Bl B0, 0l 1 pl s e foed

FHD-EH-13 °

l



2 -

WELL ABANDONMENT PERM' T SRL

\\
FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT w
Division of Environmental Health
10777 Main St. Suite 102B., Fairfax, VA 22030 : 129060327
Permit #129-~ = "5 7= =
MICHAEL & ELIZ GAFFREY {703) 450.6697
Owner's Name Phone #
319 SENECA ROAD, GREAT FALLS VA 22086

Mailing Address

319 SENECA ROAD GREAT FALLS VA 22066
Street Address of Property

2 2z 002 3 SENECA FARMS SECTION 2
Tax Map: et / / Subdivision
Map Gnd _ Sub Block Lot

Existing Well: Bored Drilled \/ Other Depth of Grout 5242 & Depth of Casing 4&/ /4'

NOTICE: Call this office (703-246-2201) to schedule an inspection PRIOR to beginning the grouting/filling procedure.

PROCEDURES FOR PERMANENT ABANDONMENT OF WELLS

The object of proper permanent abandonment is to prevent contamination from reaching ground water resources via
the well.

1. All casing material may be salvaged.

2. Before the well is plugged, it shall be checked from land surface to the entire depth of the well to ascertain
freedom from obstructions that may interfere with plugging (sealing) operations.

3. The well shall be thoroughly chlorinated prior to plugging (sealing).

6. Wells constructed in consolidated rock formations or which penetrate zones of consolidated rock may be
filled with sand or gravel opposite the zones of consolidated rock. The top of the sand or gravel fill shall be
at least five (5) feet below the top of the consolidated rock and at least twenty (20) feet below land surface.
The remainder of the well shall be filled with cement grout or clay slurry.

7. Other abandonment procedures may be approved by the Division on a case by case basis.

RECORD OF INSPECTION

Date of Abandonment <3 <& </

Date of Initial Site Inspection Apr.‘ =7 jr,?,0%

: t:  Satisfactory? Y¢S i 2
Date Permit Issusd Am | )9 2006 Abandonmen atisfactory? Y¢S Unsatisfactory?

i =7 g / 7
e 400" hole Tled tity Beseal

Sanitafian A9 __ M / Seas - <
Sieasiu) Sanitaria; ;' éLL{L?-\S/wM 2 Date I 2% 2

[]
FHD-L?F-QS (4/91) /j

ppR 1 8 2008



ENVIRONMENTAL smwc.s'acnou

REFERRAL FOR ONER'S HAME t/_.]ﬁﬂ?:ﬁ“@:tﬁi\/ Mee nad
SUBDIVISION _ SO0 /7y Lhz, g
STREET ADDRESS _DI<] é,om e L
TAX AP REFERENCE D < D Q92 ~ 7

REFERRAL FROM: t?mlerej% (oo Ty CATE RECEIVED: )Q/ 13 e
ADDRESS 29 Aor ?@ﬁ@%ﬁo @C}g pHoRE: 73 1152

T US5CUG ¢ g [ ol oY

TEEXISTING WELL TO BE ABANDON

F 63 ﬁmw"!‘zﬁwg
RECEIVED BY - €09 F%‘@ﬁ 14 @

ReFerReD 10 _EOW 10 [0 [CA ror mvestieation Lo uile

DATE INVESTIGATION REPORT RESCH SAN
'_bltl‘?!b( Mel awetl ke Papiel  eite L{LJ Vb . L hss
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Fo,.n Qw-2
1979-10,000

B3/11/2p86 23:18

7032498022

BELL PUMP

PAGE 81
rah Mattie

“TATTN: Heal{@Department / Sa

COMMONWEALTH QF VIRGINIA

*BWEM No.

< WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT £
Stare Weter Control Boerd (Certification of Completion/County Permit]
P. Q. Bor 11143 i : : : ; -
2911 North Hemiitan St. i SWCB Permit__
Rienmond, Va, 23220 County Parmit
: . e e ey = Ceottiticalton df inenecting otficial:
County/City - Fairfax County Thic well does ____ not
= v o /City Searmp ?“l codl! fow requirements, :
® Virginie Plane Coordinstes ' Rt ,  Dave. RN
N | ®Owner_ Michael Gaffney :
el For Otfice Use
A S D.*g.li;“;ef::::.;load
; Address
_tamudc & Longitude . 7008 T Noff0022-02-0003
g w/| Phone__ 703-450-6697 Subdivision
Topo. Map No, Section
Sl ion, e o @ity Convracror B211 Pump & VWell, Toc. Block
S Ee metion A davaen E_IU[} Licele Ox Rd. Lor_ e
® Lithalogy Fairfax Station, VA 22039 ClassWelll | ______ 1A |
®Qiver Betin Phone 703-249-1395 ox 249-13%6 Ve AT o = ket S
®Province e L= 1l
*Type Loq WELL LOCATION: [teat/miles direexion) of BRI T, R TI 8
#Cuttings and _ teet/miles (directionl of et SRS
®Water Anglysia (I pomsibie plesse Inciude map showing lacstign marked) :
® Aguifer Test /
© Dave stacted ® Dare cfmpletad Tvpe rig e
. WELL DATA: New _ Reworked Despaned 2 WATER DATA ® Warer temperature R -Z_-- R
® Total depth . @5 |atic water lgvel [unpumped level-measuredl/
®Dapth 10 bedrock /ft. 8Siabilized messured pumping water level 2
®Hple size | Alro include reamaed zones) / €S1sbilized yiela gpm slier T e o Lhee
L inches from . 1o . fr. Natursl Flow: Yes No JYowene: o 9P
. —t
- inehes rrom [{-] _/ . Commant on auality e
- inches from o /_ fr 3. WATER ZONMNES: From SOTNE
®Caslng size (1.D,) and material / From _ To i
. inches from to It Fram _ To To
Marerial_ / 4. USE DATA:
Wt. per laot or wall tRcknats "n. Type of use: Drinking . Livesiock Watlerning
» incnes fram o f. Irrigarion . Food processing_ .. . Housahold
Materig) Manufacturing . Fire satery Cleaning _
Wi, per fool : or wall R feds in, Recrearinn , Besthenc Cooling or Neating __
a inches tram 1o . tmeetian /| Other AT
Mgtarigl / *Type of Ility Domestic , Publxc water supply
W, per toot orc waly/threkness _ ok in. : Farm __ __. . Indusiry
e3craan size and mesh for each tone/dwhere applicabie) SR Dy 2 "
o inehes from to t. S. PUMP DATA: Type rol $Raea HP. 17172 HP
& Mgsh size Yvpe ®|niake depth ”_U_w%huac-w S5gpm___ a 570" . neaa
& inches rm?/ _jo ", 6. WELLMEAD: Typc weil seqPitless Adaptex
® Mash 1izp Type _ Presmre 1ankWR240 g5 (e, Dasement -
@ nehes fom 1o I, Sample tap ; . Messuremaent port X
® Mash tize Tvpe Well venit _ . Prassure ralit vaive _
e AT 1o : . Gate valve | Checx valve iwnen reaurred] _&
oMashsize. /  Tyoe Electrical diconnect swiich on power woovy K .
. 7. DISINEECTION: Well Uhinfected _ & _  ves __ no
. Grn::lr::k i I Date 6=8-06 _ _:Duintectant usedChlorine
®From 1o I Amount ____ Hoursusd
® Grout s 8. ABANDONMENT (where mphcatlel ®yes _ no_
of, 10 1r., Type Casingpuiled yes ____ no _ ___ novappleadle
8 Efom to ft.. Type "Plugging grout From do . _matenal

.-
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B en ~

raguinn mstwnitting o the

BELL PUMP

*J**One continuous length of ABS pipe with no gplices
continuous length’ with no underground splices.

Electrical (UF) wire one

tente Water Control Boerd Ragionsl Offiam

Jetiey vy, ON,

18 Navth Main Rirest
0, Rax 288
riggewater, VB, 22812
D2-020-2593

authwent Reg. O,

OR East Main Bireet

- 1 .,. y
ngdon, Va. 2210
53-428-5103

'say Caniral Ay, O,
satutive Ppin

818 Puists Croon Raag

asnone, va, MOLD
DA - &8 - 7442

Piagmant Reg, O,

40)0.wasl v o9 Siredt

P. 0. Bon 8818 l
Michdvang, va. 13220

804.757- 1008 i
Tioswater Meg. O, !

287 Pampvaue Office Perk

.Auite 510 Pembross Me, 3

Ve Beach, Va. 23882

. I
004-490-0742 Caul

Nertharn Vegites By, OF

435)9 Cherpum Avenus
Suile 808 = 4
Alananania, Ve, 28312
783-780:9110) .

LB
i
1
1
1
i
I
:
|

13,
.. Dislence to neprest pollutant Ouee 1., Type

14,

Signastire’ | &JM é B
Wil grilles ov suthorized mrﬂaz

Wail 10t Sediesrea? e WXt e housT

Distance (0 neermil property line fv., Building ; i

wATER SEAVICE PIPE: Choonad uner —0ODEL 9. 1ol _.I.ﬁmin.._...

mewles, Pipe site __Lll.._.'inuu. Iunnﬂ.&s
\naraner. Pump & Well, InC. = — —m—ome—

bare _JUNE 8, 2006 2 :

“
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- Sesil, Onsg 9-12-06
Lcanss No. 1100003174 i
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B o e e e

Form GW-2
1978-10,000

State Water Control Board
P.O. Box 11143

2111 North Hamilton Street
Richmond, Virginia 23230

County/City. /; le. & ; Cd) 2

RECEIVED -JUL.@ 2006

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

« Virginia Plane Coordinates

N

E

- Latitude & Longitude

N

W

» Topo. Map No.
» Elevation
+ Formation
» Lithology
+ River Basin
= Province
» Type logs
« Cuttings
« Water Analysis,
= Aquifer Test

WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT  *BWoM™e
Certification of Completion/County Permit
éﬂﬁ) ; " 4627 SWCB Permit
County Permit
Certification of inspecting official:
: This well does does not
County/City Stamp meet code/low requirements.
S.
: . Date
« Owner %}%dé’ZIMM gﬂﬁ:,é&bf For Office Use
08 ~ 272

« Well Designation or Number,
Address /% 3 ]E.’,g.zefﬁ )

LB - 07

Phone

 Drilling Contractor: Northern Virginia Drilling, Inc.

Address 11356 Industrial Road
Manassas, VA 20109
Fi Phone: (703) 361-6859
WELL LOCATION: (feet/miles direction)
and feet/miles (direction) of

Tax Map 1.D. No. 2-2 -0 =3
Subdivision
Section
Block
1 Sy

Class Well | A

B _____MA T &N

nc D e

of

(If possible please include map showing location marked)

Date starled.__i}"gé' Date completed :;Z-'// —0b

1. WELL DATA: New _14eworked

s ke Lermy

Deepened WATER DATA « Water Temperature =
+ Total depth QD / ft. . Static water level (unpumped level-measured) SErE
+ Depth to bedrock IS ft. « Stabilized measured pumping water level__
« Hole size {A'Is?(in.cluda reamed zones) gig 1R : « Stabilized yieid; gpm after M hours
« L&D inches from &2 1o 6// =~ ft. Natural Flow: Yes No flow rate: gpm
X M inches from mm _@__' L Comment on qua]ily_C& E~L
«_______inches from ' to ft. 3. WATER ZONES: From Z50 To _ L&/ 4
« Casting size (1.D.) and material ’ From To From To
y Y4 'inches from 0 to 6? ft. From To From To
Material el USE DATA: P
Wt. per foot ___Z.3 __ or wall thickness _2 /R in. Type of use: Drinking __—___ Livestock Watering
. inches from to ft. Irrigation Food processing Household St
Material Manufacturing Fire Safety Cleaning
Wt. per foot or wall thickness in. Recreation Aesthetic Cooling or heating
. inches from to ft. Injection Other
Material - Type of facility Domestic i~ Public water supply
Wt. per foot or wall thickness in. Public institution Farm Industry,
« Screen size and mesh for each zone (where applicable) Commercial Other
. inches from to ft. 5. PUMP DATA: Type________-Rated H.P.
* Mesh size, Type - Intake depth « Capacity at heac
e_____ inches from to ft. 6. WELLHEAD: Type well seal’
*» Mesh size, Type. Pressure Tank gal. Loc
e _____inches from to ft. Sample tap Measurement port
* Mesh size Type Well vent Pressure relief valve
. inches from to ft. Gate valve Check valve (when required)
* Mesh size. Type Electrical disconnect switch on power supply
« Gravel Pack 7. DISINFECTION: Well disinfected Yes Nc
« From to ft. Date Disinfectant used
= From to ft. Amount Hours used
« Grout 8. ABANDONMENT (where applicable) « Yes No
« From }0 ft., Type. Bk Casing pulled Yes No Not Applicable
= From _é'[&m _&!_ ft., TYPEM Plugging grout From to material

OVER



Owner,

BWCM No.

9. State law requires submitting to the Virginia State Water Control Board information about groundwater and wells for every well made in the state
intended for water, or any other non-exempt well. This information must be submitted whether the well is completed, on standby, or abandoned. Information
required includes: an accurately and completely prepared water well completion report, full data from any aquifer pumping tests, drill cuttings taken at
ten foot intervals (unless exemption is secured), the results of any chemical analysis, and copies of any geophysical logs. Quarterly pumpage and use
reports are required from owners of public supply and industrial wells. County or State permits to drill may be required in some parts of the state. Some

counties require submission of a water well com

pletion report. The Virginia State Health Department requires a water well completion report for public

supply wells.
— - 12.DIAGRAM OF WELL
10. DRILLERS LOG (use additional sheets if necessary) i [ o cad
Drillin g (with dimensions)
DEPTH (feet) TYPE OF ROCK OR SOIL REMARKS T
From | To (color, material, fossils, hardness (waler, caving, cavites, |rlne m ot
efc.) broken, core, shot, elc.) (Min.) 2 L,] b
( 4 -
O | 3| OcerRGurdE A = o
Hoe s iiat
33 |lpe | €4y §44ce 0 9 X
r &
; - <
/¢ |08 | Tloe Ghanire. G -g} &
Q g 4
3
=
R 2
%
o
P
o
e
o
State Water Control Board Regional Offices
Valley Reg. Off. Piedmont Reg. Off. 13. Well lot dedicated?, :Size ft. x ft.:.Well house?
116 North Main Street 4010 West Broad Street Distance to nearest pollutant source ft., Type
P.O. Box 268 P.O. Box 6616 . ; # g
Bridgewater, Va. 22812 Richmond, Va. 23230 Dictanos o neqrest poifierty (e - Bullding_________f.
703-828-2595 804-257-1006

Southwest Reg. Off,
408 East Main Street
P.O. Box 476
Abington, Va. 24210
703-628-5183

West Central Reg. Off.
Executive Park

5312 Peters creek Road
Roanoke, Va. 24019
703-982-7432

Tidewater Reg. Off.

287 Pembroke Office Park
Suite 310 Pembroke No. 2
Va. Beach, Va. 23462
804-499-8742

Northern Virginia Reg. Off.
5515 Cherokee Avenue
Suite 404

Alexandria, Va. 22312
703-750-9111

14. WATER SERVICE PIPE: Checked under_________ P.S.l. for
Inches, Material

minutes. Pipe size,
Installer,
Date

15. | certify that the information contained herein is true and correct and that this well
and/or system has been installed and constructed in accordance with the requirements for
well construction as specified in compliance with appropriate county or independent city

ordinanceswmws and rules of the Commonwealth of Virginia. /

Signature 44 e . (Seal).Date

TS all driller or au person) ¥ 5
£ B License No. Mﬁ ‘;7(;




1831
M SITE WIEHLE AVENUE -
; . SUITE 103

L8]
i RESTON, VA 20150
: PHONE: 703 437-4600
A 4 ; FAX : 703 437-9047
S R R g
o L # alt existing Improve-

- ; &‘-:-If’- : wj,mms OF Cenbwt ot /' monts have been carefully
5 maD omnu? i~ / located by a trenslt andior
Nt ' s

lape ar sisclronic measuring
devica & unleas otherwise
shown there are no en-
croachments.

This plat has been provided
for a ransaction on or about
the dale of this survey. This
ceriification Is limiled to the
parties of this ransaction,
This plat Is furnishad for in-
formalional purposes In the
issuanca of titla insurance
and is nol to be used for any
design or construclion or 1p
sel property comers, The
Ience locetions shown on
Ihis plat are approximales and
are not cenlfied as (o relation
i the properly boundarias or
ownership,

The seltfement agent has

. raquesied this survey pursu-
: ant 1o ths terms of a contracl
i of sale or in conjunction with
i a re-linanca of the subject

1 properly al the owner's,

i prospaclive purchasar's,

i . and/or landar's direction.

| The seltement agent has -

: requested that only that in-

I - farmation required lor Ule

| insurance purposos ba

1 8hown and does not certify
1 1o tha accuracy of any of the
i informalion shown hareon,

I No title rapart has baan fur-
: nished.
I

)

I

]

i

|

|

i

1

1

i

L}

I

1

1

i

365.00°
>

IVIdNO

HIROHE SYIONTY LIS TIvASNI

279.90

-

This plat Is subjact o restric-
tions and sasemanis of re-
cord, Boundary and othar
sile information has been
provided by othass,

o IPF Indicates monuments
used lor localion purposes. If

VEMENT
N BOSY3s" w

50 INGRESE = ECGRLSE LASEMINT

EDGE OF PA

no monuments wars found
the exisling improvemenis
were localed from the occu-
pation of exlsling features.
Any reproduciion of this
documant that does not boar
an original signature is an
St unauthorized copy and may
3 viclate U.3. copyright laws.
- Unauthorized coplas may not
s AN Wi e be In conformance with cus-
30" wng £ e S rant survay requirements
I.“n.qﬂnby n:uma“m: the Mm{m cloac. and grading s Vholtia Beia lw and

o Hiia Bl s e shall not be usad lor Insur-
-m.uw_! = . ; dat
y g Rroperty 4 t
mmm” within m'ﬁu‘g ot g],.u: o
carclfy that the
ed with the
Sppurtensnces will oop

consc,
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Form GW-2
1978-10,000

RECEIVED JUL.O 2006
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

State Water Control Board E -
e WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT ~ *BWeM™e
2111 North Hamilton Street Certification of Completion/County Permit
Richmond, Virginia 23230 Z
i FF £B7 SWCB Permit
e County Permit
Certification of inspecting official:
County/City. f;@ NQ‘F&:&’ & ' This well does, dges not
County/City Stamp meet code/low requirements.
= Virginia Plane Coordinates ; zata
N -Owneré?fgé"éi (ZL?—A’PW SARen For Office Use
TR P E 1. wel Designa_;?n or Number. : /' A it ?
i ongikude Address -SE.N__ ecd ;é' O
N Tax Map I.D. ;
' W 1 Phone $No—- &77 Subdivision
» Topo. Map No. Section
: EL“:::::H - Drilling Contractor: Northern Virginia Drilling, Inc. EL’;‘:‘* =
y Address 11356 Industrial Road "
= Lithology Manassas, VA 20109 Class Well | 1A
= River Basin ' Phone: (703) 361-6859 B WA _____IiB /
- Province me____mo_____IE
sType Egs WELL LOCATION: (feet/miles direction) of
~Culiings : and________feet/miles (direction) of
* Water Analysis (If possible please include map showing location marked) )
e Toet Date start = Date completed /9 0 é Type rig /? [ /&TA/Qf;/
1. WELL DATA: New _"‘éleworked Deepened WATER DATA - Water Temperature E s
* Total depth ft. « Static water level (unpumped level-measured) .’:;v !
+ Depth to bedrock 29 ft. - Stabilized meas pumping water leyel
* Hole size (Alsoflnciude reamed z é « Stabilized yield _ gpm after hours
-—47—,-, inches from _M_ Natural Flow: Yes No_~—flow rate: gpm
inches from _é[f@_to L0000 Comment on quality ' hE. :
inches from to ﬂ. 3. WATER ZONES: From To_DAl’
. Cashng size (1.D.) and material i From To From To
. /I " inches from Q to é;’ ft. From To From To
Material _<S 7 =22/ USE DATA:
Wt per foot __Z3___ or wall thickness ___ /&5 in. Type of use: Drinking i Livestock Watering
« _________inches from to ft. Irrigation Food processing Househod L~
Material Manufacturing Fire Safety Cleaning
WH. per foot or wall thickness in. Recreation Aesthetic Cooling or heating _____
. inches from to ft. Injection Other
Material - Type of facility Domestic L~ Public water supply__________
Wt. per foot or wall thickness in. Public institution, Farm Industry
« Screen size and mesh for each zone (where applicable) Commercial Other
e ___inches from to ft. 5. PUMP DATA: Type - Rated H.P.
« Mesh size Type « Intake depth = Capacity at heac
. inches from to ft. 6. WELLHEAD: Type well seal
+ Mesh size Type Pressure Tank gal. Loc
e« inches from to ft. Sample tap ________ Measurement port
*» Mesh size Type. Well vent Pressure relief valve
= inches from to ft. Gate valve Check valve (when required)
» Mesh size, Type Electrical disconnect switch on power supply
« Gravel Pack 7. DISINFECTION: Well disinfected Yes N
« From to ft. Date Disinfectant used
* From to ft Amount Hours used
« Grout 3.; ! O -/- Z 8. ABANDONMENT (where applicable) « Yes !\lc
« From to ft., Type Casing pulled Yes No Not Applicable
« From m to E ft., Typewﬁf Plugging grout From to_______ material

(Gv J wi \\ b



Owner

. . R F g Ry

"1 1Y)
- "BWCM No.

B |

9. State law requires submitting to the Virginia State Water Control Board information about groundwater and wells for every well made in the state

intended for water, or any other non-
required includes: an accurately and completely prepared water well completion report, full data from any aquifer pumping tests, drill cuttings taken at
ten foot intervals (unless exemption is secured), the results of any chemical analysis, and copies of any geophysical logs. Quarterly pumpage and use
reports are required from owners of public supply and industrial wells. County or State
counties require submission of a water well completion report. The Virginia State Heal

exempt well. This information must be submitted whether the well is completed, on standby, or abandoned. Information

permits to drill may be required in some parts of the state. Some
ith Department requires a water well completion report for public

supply wells.
=~ ; 12DIAGAAM OF WELL
10. DRILLERS LOG (use additional sheets if necessary) 11. CONETR G
Drilling e
DEPTH (feet) TYPE OF ROCK OR SOIL REMARKS Ti
From | To (color, material, fossils, hardness (water, caving, cavities, e “ \
sic.) broken, core, shet, etc.) (Min.) ‘J'\ (:}
; i ] : ! ~
' ! o
A7 |87" | Sardsrome Q >
» &
¢ 4 ¥ ! £ ) =
&7 A Grey Sihle A -
; ; L ) A 15\\
W, R LLoe. GrRANM< C) g} a{
=LA
~ )
2 N
N 4
S
Sk
Ny
S
State Water Control Board Regional Offices
Valley Reg. Off. Piedmont Reg. Off. 13. Well lot dedicated? :Size ft. x ft.:Well house?
116 North Main Street 4010 West Broad Street Distance to nearest pollutant source ft., Type
P.O. Box 268 P.O. Box 6616 : : i
Bridgewater, Va. 22812 Richmond, Va. 23230 Distance to nearest property line ft.. Bullding=stoata. . f
703-828-2595 804-257-1006

Southwest Reg. Off.
408 East Main Street
P.O. Box 476
Abington, Va. 24210
703-628-5183

West Central Reg. Off.
Executive Park

5312 Peters creek Road
Roanoke, Va. 24019
703-982-7432

14. WATER SERVICE PIPE: Checked under__________P.S.|. for
Tidewater Reg. Off. ; ; : ;
287 Pembroke Office Park minutes. Pipe size Inches, Material
Suite 310 Pembroke No. 2 Installer
Va. Beach, Va. 23462 Date

804-499-8742

15. | certify that the information contained herein is true and correct and that this well
and/or system has been installed and constructed in accordance with the requirements for

Northern Virginia Reg. Off.
well construction as specified in compliance with appropriate county or independent city

5515 Cherokee Avenue

iluite 434 i ordinances and aws anwﬂ Commonwealth of Virginia. ;
exandria, Va. ; % : : # pls ;
708-750-9111 Signature e —— (Seal).Date L -dé

(Well driller or authorized person)

License No. M/ (%D




‘cNVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SE('I!W

m 130 B
TaxMap: _ 2 - »2 /0D T Street Address _ 5/ qe,ncca. Rdl.
e g e
TS FZJ\MS‘ Se.c 3 City, State, Zip G”W&—Uj, /A 22084
walls -r /\gml ! Phone# __ /03-450-£697
DATE .“"Z»vf RESCH INITIALS
DATE
5/1‘?/04 Rt + Chen WS, Fee dum?&o *—':,OLRK 6[2&04’ Je{
vlzlod CoMletd  Wea chermn  Deoviely W] pc
Q2.1 ook bt C g envelae to o] Ykl @76
(ﬁ-’r”bﬂ A"C/{L o] oW W 5 COPIQ"Q"‘%/. : ot
res N\, Eermdh ol W\ Dn ‘o ’)JMYWT
Oyl ool ey o s | P
cb {o»w Lottt woshme cdmtig oo suhind R | or
J LLJFJ{ NP2 J?mp g AN 4”'\ LAWY He £ ot f‘? !5%/{@&
f@(mw e Pophariu B L e o b LA
Sead _capmy O Oievllz 49 J
QWA 4 T7 Bre Gy

REV. 1090



ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION

v 20)) FOLLOW-UP REPORT .
Pwﬂc_lL Owner's Name m[ OL‘QC‘_ + E{ﬂ’u L*C'”'-r
: = : ; y : : o5 Caet
TaxMap: __ - S 100 4 J B Street Address @ ineda, R R 1% G o

Map Grid Sub Block Lot
Subdivision _Sen@e, Tengpes, S City, State, Zip _ ook Tofls | vig 220066
RE ) Phone# (703) 450~ bb972
DATE G! FER RESCH INITIALS

DATE
Atfloxd VT Wik Sowple  ¥0.00 T e (2= | obz| Don
_?ZJ&J“J WeW |odd aspected 4+ WS colledded. Fee

Wwor\ﬁ JG’_-Q'f Lv/ S . NF f’r‘oLe’J —

po_problens goded. . Hold x{/
Yios | Back ws pesutts ‘are Sfis bedory - Aol B

S Own¢— Stmded Sle peiled cleck

Yestrdng, (/4 /AL
flalo ees ;—:é # el s reselis = le ¢ ,A;

REV. 10-90
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AIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPAR NT
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION
10777 MAIN STREET, SUITE 102
FAIRFAX, VA 22030

EVALUATION REPORT (Must be accompanied by Application)

Property Address: _ 319 SENECA ROAD, GREAT FALLS VA 22066 TaxMap- 2 - 2 [002/00 /3

PETER J. SHERIDAN

Owner

The opinions given are rendered without knowledge of some of the individual parts of The Sewage Disposal System and Water Supply
System, and apply only to the Date and Time the opinions are made. We can not guarantee the future performance of The Sewage
Disposal System and/or Water Supply System.

“—M_—__—

Water Supply: Public_  Private X Public Water Available: Yes__ No _% Well Type: s/
Meets Min. Construction Stds:Yes > No ___ If no, Explain
Sample Collected: Yes _X__No ____ Bacteriological Results: Satisfactory __ X Unsatisfactc;ry
The Water Systems Appears to be: Satisfactory __x  Unsatisfactory
REMARKS: I :
W
Sewage Disposal System: Public Private __ X Public Sewer Available: Yes __ No_x _ Year System Installed: < 7.7
> Septic Tank and Dist. Box(es) Uncovered: Yes X No __ If Yes, are they Satisfactory: Yes_x No __
Is There An Effluent Pump System: Yes __ No X If Yes, Is It Satisfactory:Yes ____No______ Not Inspected _______
- Flow Diversion Valve: Yes X No N/A Trees, Driveways, Swimming Pools, etc., Over System Yes  No_ A
(Flow Diversion valve must be turned once a year)
Design Capacity (Per Avallable Records) Existing: Per Owner [] Per Inspection
Number of Bedrooms “l =
- Automatic Washer Yes _ X No Yes _ X No
- Garbage Disposal Yes _ X No Yes __ X No
Recommend pumﬁi’ng septic tank in 20 ¢ Section 68-1-29 of the Fairfax Code requires pumping of the septic tank once

every five (5) years. The owner of the property is required to provide written notifi-
cation and proof to this Department each time the tank is pumped.

On The Date of The Evaluation

X Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily and with proper maintenance is not likely to create
an insanitary condition.

Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily. However, based upon the above information the
potential loading of the system is in excess of design and does not meet State and/or Local Regulations.

Sewage Disposal System Appears to be Unsatisfactory and is Malfunctioning as Follows:

Sewage Surfacing

Sewage (wastewater) Piped to Ground Surface e

Sewage Backing Up In House Plumbing D e L Y
Other (See Remarks) s _ ) 3

REMARKS:

'b'. Y

Evaluation of the Water Supply System or Sewage Disposal System is Based on Health Department Records, Owner's Statements, and a
Visual On-Site Inspection. S i

DATE OF EVALUATION 0, /. SANITARIAN.—_

” \ 7 o \ z
4 \~ e B f A

DATE OF REVIEW LI OS2 SUPERVISOR __“72 v I Ml - —
FORM 01 71(71)10/33 : ' S -




PROPERTY REPORT
LOT 3 SECTION 2

SENECA FARMS

FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

SCALE: 1"=50"
CLIENT: GA.FFNEY CASE NO.: WRL-5997-01
THE SUBJEC‘W&CE@TY IS NOT LOCATED IN A FLOOD HAZARD AREA.
Office of Bur!drngw M ATERIAL . —
de Services TED gD 1831 .
¥ d for Z EXGVAB REMO\JTD coDE WIEHLE AVENUE
QreY N sc? SUITE 103
o RESTON, VA. 20190
' g PHONE: 703 437-4600
270,07 Mol & Vi FAX : 703 437-9047
*———X—-i— . '-)'(—'-—3(—'-* s | hereby cerify that the posi-
S Y A i ml 7] Jtion of all existing improve-
o ' i LIS OF cuen ewe el ,'ments have been carefully
i [T ﬂ‘"D CLADIME : -}(’ 4 / located by a transit and/or
oo PEACE i T 2] (9 /  tape or electronic measuring
: mb i el / = /  device & unless olherwise
7 ' shown there are no en-
croachments.
This plat has been provided
for a transaction on or about

the date of this survey. This
certification is limiled to the
parties of this transaction,
This plat is furnished for in-
formational purposes in the
issuance of litle insurance

~ and is nol lo be used for any
design or construction or to
sel property corners. The
fence locations shown on
this plat are approximate and
are not certified as to relation
lo the property boundaries or
ownership.

The settlement agent has
requesled this survey pursu-

365.00°

WA LLAKL

The settlement agent has_
requested that only that in-
- formation required for title

~ insurance purposes be

_ I _ . shown and does not certify
FALRFAX COU ﬁHE ALTH OEPARZMENT to the accuracy of any of the

DIYISION OF RONMENTAL ALTH information shown hereon.
Emergency| emptyin g pooll t& bed fN° lite report has been fur-
dischapgefl to natkz qram% T Storm nished.

sewer. Filker bac

to bc poged of so This plat is subject to restric-
that drjainage does n;‘} Sl) thtker oftta ! tions and easements of re-

adjacent properties, l(% ontg | cord. Boundary and other

| exlsting cb proposadlbebrideyboenueas, | % romsientus b

d W‘/gu% (3) enter Into a seu iine jgo neCtEdl to an o IPF indicales monuments
: on-site seyage dispo lsy » and (4) used for location purposes. If
fﬁ'}OW difsctly toward iwell.

no monuments were found
27,024 Q_@'P{ the existing improvements
; N M; - | were located from the occu-
-',p‘n '.= oved _I Health Officisgl pation of existing features.

5 “{rermy .Any reproduction of this
g'm_: ! document that does not bear

| an original signalure is an
unauthorized copy and may

S B058'52" E

233.%
==

=

..a

()

B

N 090621" E 22497

J
violate U.S. ::opynghl laws.
H¥Dap 's‘ 5 4‘(’6‘%‘ : Unauthorized copies may not
SENECA ROAD \MT#QP;;ESSU RE&&& be in conformance with cur-
10 WOE e ST L V&VE RE rent survey requirements
S ARE B S : : QU nder Virginia Stale law and
I haereby ceztify that the Ié.ni;n of clearih nd ncu . : i "R o e Sy -
delineated on the house i.bcac‘nn u:phqt . p‘:epu:g - 4 Yo f shall not be used for insur
by_Joub W vm : ; : dated : N * ance and/or morigage under-
the . ‘prope 57 | located 4k ' writin
_ , =  #l Bccurately reflecgs _ 9.

scope o ] poec: t the proposed /work can /b A
performed within the limits of clearing and gradingf 4s shown,
further certify that the total d.ts rhed
associated with the constructiop,
appurtenances will not exceed 2500

: Sw‘*:{eyar:
{ CERTIFIED
] REAL ESTATE

8 SERVICES

1831 WIEHLE AVENUE
SUITE 103

RESTON, VA. 20190
PHONE: 703.742.9105
FAX: 703 742.9104

8 Email: cres@erols.com




VIRONMENTAL SERVICES SEC@V

File /5 FOLLOW-UP REPORT
LTZO Owner's Name //76/2&/ & /‘/ A 6@;%{4/
Tax Map: - K joOd] e s Street Address f F< éf‘)}f(r‘ ﬁ)/

Map Grid Sub Bleck Lot

City, State, Zip cpernl fa s, LA Fxocs
Phone # 5 - 450~ 57

subdivision < Toozacrs Soarii2s

DATE COMMENTS RESCH | INITIALS
- DATE
Laog Wpl5# /o) 7 o Cotbetor/ )5 b /2 e XL
;’/{;‘/fw pITA :fm/ BT Er el & D srers /)@;4 / o {/) VW e C / J
/ﬁ/xf/ - Yo =C Cﬁ

FHD-EH-6
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TaxMap: _o¢ -7 [OOK) e Street Address 3/ 7 < Jerocd ?c/
Map Grid Sub Block Lot u.--*/ i //4 o >
- i i . [ ] C%.
Subdivision \ Toooca /o2 r 25 City,State, Zip Cverat fea /s
Phone # 0T - & ~O ST
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DATE
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" F 'AX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENZ
WSION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTB‘ 4
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION
10777 MAIN STREET, SUITE 102B
FAIRFAX, VA 22030

EVALUATION REPORT (Must be accompanied by Application) Rtg\S‘KERE

319 SENECA ROAD ? GREAT FALLS \ VA 22066 !002 )j }

Property Address: Tax Map—

Owner

The opinions given are rendered without knowledge of some of the individual parts of The Sewage Disposal System and Water Supply
System, and apply only to the Date and Time the opinions are made. We can not guarantee the future performance of The Sewage
Disposal System and/or Water Supply System.

-

Water Supply: Public Private: _ " Public Water Available: Yes No ¥ Well Type: =27 ¢
7
Meets Min. Construction Stds: Yes_ ¥ No If no, Explain
/ /

Sample Collected: Yes » No

Bacteriological Results: Satisfactory_!"_ Unsatisfactory

The Water Supply Systems Appears to be: Satisfactory / Unsatisfactory

REMARKS:
Sewage Disposal System: Public Private v Public Sewer Available: Yes No v Year System Installed
y '
Septic Tank and Dist. Box(es) Uncovered: Yes No v If Yes, are they Satisfactory: Yes No
/
Is There An Effluent Pump System: Yes No v If Yes, Is It Satisfactory Yes No Not Inspected
/
"Flow Diversion Valve: Yes No N/A Trees, Driveways, Swimming Pools, etc., Over System Yes No _
(Flow Diversion valve must be turned once a year)
Design Capacity (Per Available Records) Existing: Per Owner I Per Inspection a)]
=
4 2l
i Number of Bedrooms !/,f ----- : % £
| Automatic Washer Yes __+_No Yes_~ - No
| Garbage Disposal Yes No Yes _*© No

| q
! Recommend pumping septic tank in 19

|

On The Date of The Evaluation

| __ Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily and with proper maintenance is not likely to create an
insanitary condition.

Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily. However, based upon the above information the
potential loading of the system is in excess of design and does not meet State and/or Local Regulations.

Sewage Disposal System Appears to be Unsatisfactory and is Malfunctioning as Follows:
Sewage Surfacing
Sewage (wastewater) Piped to Ground Surface
‘Sewage Backing Up In House Plumbing

Other (See Remarks)

REMARKS

Evaluation of the Water Supply System or Sewage Disposal System is Based on Health Department Records, Owner’'s Statements, and a
Visual On-Site Inspection.

DATE OF EVALUATION % = 7/ = 7 & SANITARIAN /| Z7 ezl

DATE OF REVIEW ‘£ 7/ O " 1Y supervison 0 0




Completion Stateﬁ s . ST

Commonweai‘h of Virginia

State Depcfi:x =nt of Health Health Department

3 Identification Number
@ Courn?  Health Department
Name of Company/Corporation/Individual: Jo & iSteyin S -

Address: /0% 2l pB€rrY <7 (wnpfipee £I"f"‘é;:IQphone: 52
Owner's Name ST+ € He < o RS
Owner’s Address A1V Se€e vECcn ) G @€ \
Location of Installation: Lot _ Block _ ot

Section: = > Subdivision: O EVi€C A A

Other: 2 .2.-0c2-~a

| hereby certify that the onsite sewage d|sposal system has been installed and completed in accordance with the con-

struction permit issued (date) < = J"7-¥% _and is in compliance with Part D-eftheSewage
Handling and Disposal Regulations and when appropriate the plans "and specmcatlons for the project.
% Date - : = Signature and T-itlle

C.H.S. 203 Rev. 4/83 1 F.0.V,. KEY PROVIDED TO-OWNER——




Commonweaith of Virginia i I

Department of Health

F 4
SEWAGE QESPOSAL SYSTEM OPERATIONS

Health Department
Identificgtion No.

10y O MNAAT
129-88=-0443

Health Department

STEVE J.

HOGOBOOM

is hereby granted permission to

located at

authorized by Section(s)

VARIANCES GRANTED SPECIAL CONDITIONS

—_NONE _—_SEEATTACHED _X_NONE ——_SEE ATTACHED

This permit is issued with the understanding that the owner and/or any
subsequent owner will operate the sewage disposal system in accordance with
the Sewage Handling and Disposal Regulations of the Virginia Department of
Health and any variances or conditions granted. Issuance of an operating permit

does not imply or guarantee that the sewage disposal system will function for any
specified period of time.

TEST FORM CHS-202-C

of the Code of Virginia (1950) as amended.

¥ v d

d

Effective Date

NONE

Expiration Date

\

Health Official. L -




- -

Sewage Disposal System Construction Permit PAGE . OF

Commonwealth of Virginia Health Department

Department of Health Identification Number
- LU, Health Department Map Reference
General Information
New ] Repair [] Expanded [} Conditional [] FHA [J VA [J Case No.
Based on the application for a sewage disposal system construction permit filed in accordance with Section
3.13.01, a construct:on perrrul is herebyr issued to:
Owner : _ Telephone
Address 31 1 reat Fall 2!
ForaType ___ |  Sewage disposal system which is to be constructed on/at
Subdivision __Sr ARMS ' Section/Block Lot
Actual or estimated water use s oYM S
DESIGN NOTE: INSPECTION RESULTS
Water supply, existing: (describe) : e Water supply location: Satisfactory yes [] no []
comments
To be installed: class G.W. 2 Received: yes []J] no [] not applicable [}
cased LA __grouted
Building sewer: Building sewer: yes [ no [J comments
: L.D. PVC 40, or equivalent. Satisfactory

Slope1.256" per-10* (mmrrnum}
[ Other
Septic tank: Capacity ____7“ ¥’  gals. (minimum).| Pretreatment unit: yes [J no [] comments
] Other Satisfactory
Iniet-outlet structure: Inlet-outlet structure: yes 3 no [J comments
PVC 40, 4” tees or equivalent. Satisfactory
] Other
Pump and pump station: Pump & pump station: yes [] no [J comments
No O Yes [] describe and show design. Satisfactory
if yes:
Gravity mains: 3" or larger 1.D., minimum 6” fall per| Conveyance method: yes [J no [J comments

100', 1500 Ib. crush strenglh or equwalent : Satisfactory
| Other (s
Distribution box: : Distribution box: yes 0 no [J comments
Precast concrete with________ ports. Satisfactory
[] Other
Header lines: ( Header lines: yes [] no [ comments
Material: 4” 1.D. 1500 Ib. crush strength plastic or equiva-| Satisfactory
lent from distribution box to 2’ into absorption trench.
Slope 2" minimum,
[71 Other
Percolation lines: Percolation lines: yes (0 no [] comments
Gravity 4" plastic 1000 Ib. per foot bearing load or| Satisfactory
equivalent, slope 2” 4” (min. max.) per 100".
[] Other
Absorption trenches: X7\ Absorption trenches: yes [0 no [ comments
Square ft. required __ ° _: depth from ground surface Satisfactory
to bottom of trench __ . ; aggregate size ;
Trench bottom slope ;
center to center spacing —____; trench width Date Inspected and approved by:
Depth of aggregate -
Trench length __—____; Number of trenches Saritariaf

C.H.S. 202A Revised 6/84 -2




&, Health Department Co et O
» Identification Number s

G2 -2

-
P ST 1)

Schematic drawing of sewage disposal system and topographic features. . = >3 PAGE OF

Show the lot lines of the building lot and building site, sketch of property showing any topographic features which may impact on the design of
the system, all existing and/or proposed structures including sewage disposal systems and wells within 100 feet of sewage disposal system and
reserve area. The schematic drawing of the sewage disposal system shall show sewer lines, pretreatment unit, pump’station, conveyance sys-
tem, and subsurface soil absorption system, reserve area, etc. When a nonpublic drinking water supply is to be located on the same lot show. all

sources of pollution within 100 feet.

[J The information required above has been drawn on the attached copy of the sketch submitted with the application.
Attach additional sheets as necessary to nllustrate the design. 1 i
1 :
|

e | STING

ha IS

ADDITION

Y Al trorse 70 Be Prerz

-r:r'r / | W v
Ll \ Yy g
S BN B RN N
: N R R
N Q) ~

A\ | J =

The sewage disposal system is to be constructed as sBec'ified by the permit or attached plans and specifications ] .

This sewage disposal system construction permit is null and void if (a) conditions are changed from those shown on the application (b) condi-
tions are changed from those shown on the construction permit.

No part of any installation shall be covered or used until inspected, corrections made if necessary, and approved, by the local health department
or unless expressly authorized by the local health dept. Any part of any |nstallat|on which has been covered prior to approval shall be uncov-

ered, if necessary, upon the direction of the Department. P A 77
Date: _ 5 /(-K¥ Issued by: L VLI v;’jf’f & This Construction

== e o AN : Sgr?arian\ N Permitj?\fglid until

= TRl U o et e Y ) M\/\!‘---L' ! fA-F2
Date: Reviewed by: e : X il 'V'i D

Supervisory Sanitarian it
If FHA or VA financing
Reviewed by Date Date
Supervisory Sanitarian Regional Sanitarian

C:H.S. 202B Revised 6/84 I1-2A

FILE COPY




D E~5

PERMIT #_[2¢ ~p&-0u4-3. LOCATION o O
4 Subdivision or Tax HMap Ref.

PART I  WATER SUPPLY INSPECTIOM REPORT (To Supplement LHS-143)

Well Installed By Pump Installed By

Tt GROUT “ESRECIED. . « ol ch S et st e o S R e L S o L dn e

Date Sanitarian
II. PIPE & ELECTRIC WIRE FROM WELL TO STORAGE TANK APPROVED

Date Sanitarian

[II. TYPE OF INSTALLATION: / —/ PITLESS ADAPTOR / / PIT / ~/ SURFACE
(4 Drain)(Drain)

Date Sanitarian

TN SIORAGE TRHKL ..o consthh cin s sinin simsmamssin s o nibn r b dacn sn

Date Sanitarian
Gate Valve Sample Tap and Elec. Dis. Switch
Check Valve Backflow Preventer Press. Relief Valve
Vo INETTAL WATER SAMPLE 'CORYECTEDL . oo is it eainis simsinninoa .
Date Sanitarian
DATE RECORD OF ADDITIONAL REMARKS OR VISITS DISPOSITION SANITARIAN

PART II SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS-141)
DATE RECORD OF REMARKS AND VISITS DISPOSITION SANITARIAN

I Seprte puatl 120 /sé-m;m Sk pad
%m/we A e W prgluiction

mz;_m_g Ay&u SDS W«mé__ ik A"‘? iy | L
5/ 5% MQ MWW Wﬂm

FHD-EH-13 10-80



."j G co A
LOCATION 2-2 -e0 2 - g-\‘.nua F;-MS.‘—
Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.

PERMIT # |24 ,%(.04,

PART I ~ WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS-143)

Well Installed By Pump Installed By
I. GROUT IHSPECTED

.......................................

Date Sanitarian
[I. PIPE & ELECTRIC WIRE FROM WELL TO STORAGE TANK APPROVED
Date Sanitarian
ITI. TYPE OF INSTALLATION: /_ / PITLESS ADAPTOR / / PIT / / SURFACE
R (4"Drain)(Drain)
Date Sanitarian

IV. STORAGE TAiK

.........................................

Date Sanitarian
Gate Valve Sample Tap and Elec. Dis. Switch
Check Valve Backflow Preventer Press. Relief Valve
Yoo THTTIAL HATER SARPLE SBOLEECTED: .- sl s
Date Sanitarian
DATE RECORD OF ADDITIONAL REMARKS OR VISITS DISPOSITION SANITARI AN

b4797 | S o deie) M mejjw’—?

Clrewn. posevdls | f\={1 dax j? qﬁ

S <OSfPY £ 7 emuo-mqu
T A% (3 mlﬁ Secel stpsulls L

PART II SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS-141)

DATE RECORD OF REMARKS AND VISITS . DISPOSITION SANITARIAN
J{ &8 it G;{ 3
-4 DNee. +Jiu:t:: adﬁ%mLéhfnfl\nii*T ?%J«iLJ

LJJJ. o T doa S CJ»wwﬁihbaW“

orved ety odx aw Cﬂﬂo»uixfismwg
— Omee yoau o ot tande MW
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131 $9 &%'ﬂ&h o QAU ol el e
Wl Lo ke Wilee 2l o Uik
ot coplic dauk  Spoe Jelos cp cvine | 2309 | oA
42 /] ne Wﬂmﬁ&m@» |
Vi "By yu 530-y54ap A =17 Gk
G- QW%W L SV (& net rumbj‘ 7=17 »e

FHD-EH-13 10-80




BJ!IILauaca Road

LOCATION 2-2-002-3 SENECA FARM S. 2
Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.

-

PART I  WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS-143)

PERMIT #  129-88-0443

Well Installed By Pump Installed By

EDIGRIMNEPECIED. b e o0 80 S g g L g ed

Date Sanitarian
[I. PIPE & ELECTRIC WIRE FROM WELL TO STORAGE TANK APPROVED

Date Sanitarian

LIL.  TYPE OF INSTALLATION: /~/ PITLESS ADAPTOR /_/ PIT /_/ SURFACE
T (4"0rain)(Drain)

Date Sanitarian

IV ASTORARE TG G, .2 e dqu Bl T 0 ons 0 G il

B3 Date Sanitarian
Gate Valve Sample Tap and Elec. Dis. Switch
Check Valve Backflow Preventer Press. Relief Valve
V. IMITIAL WATER SAMPLE COLEERRER: o s s R e 5
Date Sanitarian
DATE RECORD OF ADDITIONAL REMARKS OR VISITS _ DISPOSITION SANITARI AN

S-R (55 (W 2L Y,Mi, e puj Sles los

4 Bodr « va&% pareids
(v'mwg?l‘r (o ldodran) ek | e
5245| Brolovwd Suts Yol /m Chesidf il el

PART II SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS-141)

DATE RECORD OF REMARKS AND VISITS. . DISPOSITION SANITARIAN

ST A S Leviy oneet. b/
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Commonwealth of Virginia
Department of Heailth

For Department Use Only

Health Department

Health Department
Identification Number s
Map Reference _ R =X — [B .

e

£

Date Received

To Be Completed By The Applicant

Type sewage system:
FHA/VA yes no []

[0 New

{] Repair

Address 3/2 52/75{& 24 Phone ZEZEEED

Owner \§7L€ ven T % f’éf”’m%

Agent

Address

Directions to Property //(/ KT 7 7o

/93, oast Wo Siyeén RA — Paor Vo

[] Conditional

E\Expanded

(7;@4)& /Edzj S : l/ /4 F30-3068

Phone

1o bresucbe,
! Fi /
Subdivision 5 AMLLs /fz(y;%s

Section 7/ Block = Lot 5

24

Swees RA

Other Property Identification

Dimensions/size of Lot/Property

53,8559 fr®

Other Application Information

U&u’iﬂfy{}}/ﬂ% =

I. Building/facility 0 New [0 Existing
Intermittent Use O Yes [0 No If yes, describe:
Il. Residential Use O Yes 0 No
Termite Treatment 0 Yes ] No é
[] Single Family [0 Multifamily Number of Units __ Number of Bedrooms &<
Basement [ Yes ] No WYy ’;947 4 vo 4—
Fixtures in Basement [0 Yes [0 No
lll. Commercial Use O Yes [0 No Describe:
Commercial/Wastewater [] Yes [] No Number of Patrons _____  Number of Employees
If yes, give volumes and describe
IV. Water Supply: [0 Public [ New Describe:
[0 Private [CKExisting

V. Proposed Installation: i Septic tank and drainfield %omer
If other, describe meve 5%&*/& /g%ﬁg M ML 2G04 s;cr,

SITE Attach a site plan (rough sketch) showing dimensions of property, proposed and/or existing structures and
PLAN driveways, underground utilities, adjacent soil absorption systems, bodies of water, drainage ways, and wells
and springs within 200 feet radius of the center of the proposed building or drainfield. Distances may be paced

or estimated.

The property lines and building location are clearly marked and the property is sufficiently visible to see the to-
pography. | give permission to the Department to enter onto the property described for the purpose of processing

this appﬁ:y;’wwé%

es

Slgny(a of owner/agent

C.H.5. 200 Revised 4/83

Date




- _ : RMIT TO INSTALL OR REPAIR
Tt . -WATER LY and/or SEWAGE DISPOSA

e (VOID AFTER TWELVE (12) MON
A : " : : : ( Date 7 66Cuse No.

., ¢ PHtllip Massey and
: Address _ iSssmantaiiNGaatiiEe , Paone

Owner.>_-
! {Mailing Address)

EMS

Occupant : Address Phone
T (Mailing Address)

-

Exact Location ; 5 ((1)) SB v :?, | O[ S_)O_,V\_Q,c@ QCQ :

of Premises
(Subdivision, Street or Road Name, Section or Lot No.

OWNER DESIRES TO |3/ FOR
O INSTALL EPAIR O Dwelling [ Other

[0 Water Supply System Water Supply System Actual or potential Bedrooms_______Actual or estimated Water

[ Sewage Disposal System [ Sewage Disposal System Consumption_______gal. per day  Automatic Washing Machine
[0 Septic Tank [0 Septic Tank O Yes [1 No Garbage Disposal unit [1 Yes [l No
Health Department recommends Additional wastes

DETAILS OF RECOMMENDED SYSTEMS

(1) WATER SUPPLY Location to be approved by Sanitgpian. Type (3) DETAILS ?CONSTR CTION Watertight Septic Tank of

[ Drilled Well L1 Driven Well Bored Well Dug Well
1 Other Cased feet.

Casing to be properly sealed and vented if necessary. Casing to extend
at least fligches obove pump room floor. Grouted * feet. All sur-
face drdinage to flow away from water supply. Well to have a platform
of concrete or other impervious material, at least ﬁnches thick at casing,
extending at least ‘%ﬁhes in all directions from casing, gently sloped
for drainage.

% ~
inent, Showing Location of Lot Line, Build‘ihgs, Water Supplies, Sewage Disposal Systems,

Rough Sketch of Premises (including adjacent properties if pert
y Indicating Distances and Slope with regard to one another.

Trees, and Other Possible Sources of Contamination of Water Supplies, b
REPAIR EXISTIV6 WELL AS [PER
ENC LISED TS TRUSTIONVS

feet

EwvclL: 65-13

feet

Note: Owner or his agent must notify Fairfax County Health Department, Phone CR BW when installatio

is ready for inspection. If any Sewage Disposal System, or part Thereof, is covered before being inspected by the Health Department, it shall be uncovered af
the direction of the Health Director or his agent. CONDITIONS DISCOVERED DURING INSTALLATION MAY REQUIRE ADJUSTMENTS OF SYSTEM DESIGN

Changes from above specificationsyrequire Health Department approval before being made.

Based on the above information; t;‘)\ﬁ ’ |g;;ed rec?mmends that this permit be issued.
T E / / zuéagigned_ é e L.

18M/Approved 7 'L%'fff/n 1 Date

L L

fﬁa’vievﬁnﬁ ‘Authority) (Sanitarian or Health Director)
DUPLICATE g

Da: .
LHS - 121 Rev. 1-65 TR Py T A
Virginia State Department of Health







."'{:,'" . , Mﬁ-&

.. .5 PRllip Massey and

L F R

.CORD OF INSPECTION —WATER § LY

HH 1680
Dale_?@él%se No.

Owner =1z

Address

Address 329 seneca Rd.,Gr.Fallis,Vas, .

(Mailing Address)
Phone

Occupant

Exact Location
of Premises

(Mailing Address)

2 ((1)) 5B, 329 .-imeléa‘i{d:

(Subdivision, Street or Road Name, Section or Lot No.)

AN INDIVIDUAL WATER SUPPLY [] New
[0 Dug Well [ Other

[ Existing
FOR

FROM [J Drilled Well
[] Home

[ Driven Well
[ Trailer Court

[ Bored Well

[ Restaurant [ Motel

[] Service Station [ Other

If a new supply, inspect for compliance with standards. If an existing supply, furnish as much information as may be available,

SOURCE OF INFORMATION

IS PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY AVAILABLE [ Yes [ Neo

SEWAGE DISPOSAL BY [J PUBLIC SEWER

O COMMUNITY SYSTEM

O INDIVIDUAL SYSTEM ON SITE.

INSPECTION FINDINGS

(1) WATERSHED Surface Drainage away from source in all direc-
tions [] Yes [] No. Distance Source from possible causes of
contamination Sewer Line feet. Type of material used in
Sewer Line Septic Tank________ feet.

(Describe)
Seepage Pit feet. Subsurface Absorption Field (nearest
point) feet. Other feet.
(Describe)

Note any serious obstacles in watershed on back of form.

(2) TYPE OF SOIL FORMATION (] Tight Clay
(] Sandstone [ Other

[] Limestone

(Describe)

(3) CLASSIFICATION OF WELL [ Type-1 [J Type - 2A
{0 Type-2B [] Type-3 [] Home Well (Bulletin Standards)

(6) WATER SOURCE COVER [ Concrete [] Metal [] Other

Opening in Cover watertight

(Kind of Material)
O Yes [JNo. If no, explain

(6) PUMP [J Shallow Well [G-Deep Well. Length of Drop Pipe

feet. Well capacity gallons per minute.
Size of Feeder Pipe inches.

(7) PUMP LOCATION 0O In Well 0 Over Well B Offset.
If offset, does watertight casing extend to Pump [ Yes [] No
Pump room located 10 feet from Well [ Yes [] No
Pump room drained by gravity through 4-inch or larger pipe to
surface of gronnd [J Yes [J No. Pump platform of concrete

(4) CONSTRUCTION DETAILS Total depth feet. or other impervious material, at least 4 inches thick at casing,
Diameter_ 24/ inches. Type of casing £ - ('ﬁLL"‘"Eh 7 extending at least 24 inches in all directions, sloped to drain:
eacribe i - s
Depth of casing feet. Exterior space around casing Sl:l 'Yes Wr_;tl SNoi ‘Pump‘mnunt;ng wat;:rtlght d g ¥ES U ;D'
sealed with [J-Concrete grout to depth of /e feet. _%{:utary el SEel it eaning par PPy aERict D s L)
(& Poured in place [] Pumped in under pressure [] Other type (8) TYPE OF STORAGE [] Pressure [] Gravity. Capacity 2/ ¢
backfill to depth of feet. gallons. If gravity, is overflow pipe screened [] Yes [J No.
(Describe)
P e i 7
THISWATER SUPPLY SYSTEM(‘(IS) (IS-NOF) APPROVED BY Vit afnrd HEALTH DEPARTMENT
; 7
'§ I 3 K " o f { 3
REMARKS: /2-2 ¢4 7. 7V A 5T "J; Clhbrtmn i) ¥ A S Lo ¢ betid NG A
. ; S g 5 : D il L 2
Date /2- A 0-% 7 Signed I 2] e an Date L /1- 6 1 Approved 7. ,{ rJéff‘é“’f S
; (Sanitarian)

Date

(Health Directbr)
'..."l

Date

Approved

(Advisory Sanitarian)

Virginia State Health Department
LHS - 143 Rev. 11-57

Approved

(Reviewing Authority—Other Agency)




. Barkara W I‘-“lfm

REFERRAL FORM OWNERS NAME L,q L?)r/{‘(_

ENVIRONMENTAL.V ICES SECTION

SUBDIVISION / Weca) Jv.’“--,-" b 2

|‘g05[RO\ STREET ADDRESS < 3 ~§ CQ,, ’Qd

TAX MAP REFERENCE 2 -

U220~ CJ*;("“’"

REFERRAL FROM: ““aa, e B L DATE RECEIVED:

(‘;.'
ADDRESS 3| PHONE: _ ~r 80 —FOFG—
s 4
SUBJECT: Cuely Clunly, <O, Aain
/\,L{_'i ; {';:I---/__C o / 8{) - !{[.
IP{ J =t iij. oL %
Bl -~ Tk ot
RECEIVED BY M S /Ko
REFERRED TO s FOR INVESTIGATION
DATE INVESTIGATION REPORT | mEscn | san
L} v A J J gy
L’zf.’}i ‘ll ,,"lr i,fl_. g A 24 3 . { bl
T WS | Yt S

FHD EH-5
3-80




i

o.,m, Seville Wm. K & Shirley A.

Addaress 319 Seneca Rd GF 22066

’&KEGORD' INSPECTION-SEWAGE DISPOSZSYSTEM

Date_ 1=2-80 (yee No

Phome 7309588

(Mailing Address)
Occupant Address Phone
(Mailing Address)
Eﬁ?e;numn 319 Senmeca Rd Great Falls, Va. 22066 Seneca Farms S2 1lot 3 2-2-082-3
(Subdivision, Strect or Road Name, Section or Lot No.)
WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION
Installed according to Permit Design [0 Yes [ No. Distance to nearest House Sewer feet. Distance to nearest Sewage

Disposal System feet.

(Use Form LHS-143 for Detailed inspection of Water Supply Reference Materials.)

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION

(1) LOCATION (6) DISTRIBUTION BOX
Allotted Area 3‘1'3‘1“3“? A Yes [ Ne. Distance from Watertight and equal surcharge to each line by Water Test
nearest lot lines___ " feet, Trees__ L * feet. [} Yes [ No. Distribution Box provided with (oY "3.1)
Water Supplies_ 0 ¢ feer. Buildings_ 20+ feet. (Number)
extra outlets for future use.
(2) INSTALLATION AND DESIGN
Installed according to Permit Design A ves [ No. (7) SUBSURFACE ABSORPTON FIELD
Have additional Household Appliances been added NOT on Permit: Total Area in bottom of ditches____ ¢ square feet.
Automatic Washer Garbage Disposal Number of ditches___ > Jength of ditches__ =~ feet.
Other Grade of ditches Minimum - Inches per 100 feet.
(Discibe) Maximum inches per 100 feet. Has system been
(3) SOIL CONDITION checked by instruments (1ﬂd) [ Yes [] No.
Are there soil conditions now evident which indicate system may be un- Type aggregate used Caks =
satisfactory as designed: ] ves [Z No. If Yes, show Depth of aggregate under Ttle g =0 inches
adjustments required under *“Remarks” below. Total depth of aggregate _m -2 inches
) HOUSE SEWER LINE Depth of backfill over aggregate___( o inches
Size Inches. Storm Drains from House and Basement flowing away from Subsur-
(5) SEPTIC TANK Ty b o face Drainage Field: [] Yes [ No. Was Surface Drainage
Constructed of TATY. H£3 required || Yes [] No. If Yes, has this been provided
faside Dimensioss Length (ch} ;ftllwial:g Yt [0 Yes [ No. (1 I:lHas area been drained Py lowering
Liquid Depth feet. Depth of Air Space e .Ground Water Table: Yes No. [ Not required.
Inside Fittings comply with requirements A Yes O wo. (9) Are follow-up inspections necessary [T Yes [ No.
BULL RUN FDV #7
m Tank For O % -
Contractor: T S &P -k Address Phone.
This Sewage Disposal System (fs) (1§Not) Approvedby___/ '/ / /A s Health Department

Si 1 (2 DA PR ii .

= 4 : : : )
e ELLGOs s AR e i

(Ileriewin;Aulho_;il'y

With proper maintenance, approved Sewage Disposal systems may be expected to function satisfactorily, provided no overloading or physical damage

occurs to the system. Remarks:

1

Virginia Department of Health
LHS-141 Rev. 1/76




PEB‘ﬁT TO INSTALLgE REPAIR, [1 REASONS4OR REJECTIONL]
o 'WATER SUP L1 SEWAGE DISPOSA STEM X

. (1) Void after (12) twelve'months. (2) Automatically cancelled when site conditions are chianged from those shown on permit.
(3) Automatically cancelled should facts later become known that a potential hazard would be created by continuing installation.

; S FHA/VA [1 Yes [J No Date Case No
Owner_S€ville, Wm. K. And Shirley Aa y. 319 Seneca Rd Great Falls, Va Phone 430-9588

(Mailing Address)

Occupant Address Phone
(Mailing Address)

E Locati .
o e " 319 Semeca Road Great Falls, Va. 22066  SENECA FARMS S2 Lot 3 2-2-002-3

of premises

i (Subdivision, Street or Road Mame, Section or Lot MNo.)
FOR: [¥] Dwelling [] Other Automatic Washing Machine Yes ] No Consumption________gal. per day
Actual [] Potential ] Bedrooms_’s—__._Garbage Disposal Unit X] Yes ] No ( ] Actual [] estimated Water )

Additional wastes

Yes N
-I WATER SUPPLY (Existing) Class_____ Approved |f|s ]:]‘j Other
(To be installed) Class Cased ft. tobegrouted __ft. EXISTING

{Unless supported by positive evidence Class 111 is to be considered as to be installed.)
SOIL STUDY Naturally drained, suitable by sight [ ] Yes [] No Technical Classification__ MEADOWY *(t ‘;{fm}

(2)Es‘timated Percolation Rate  1-10 [] 11256 ] 2650 [] > 51 [] Percolation Test Required [] Yes No [f] RateE3T 220607 7'2,‘@{"9‘
{Minutes per inch) (Minutes per inch to nearest 10 minutes)

Depth to Grey Mottles inches (estimate over 4 ft.) OTHER
Surface drainage required [ |Yes [] No OTHER DRAINAGE

. Distance from Water Supply feet.

inches. Type of material required

(3) HOUSE SEWER LINE Size

( 4) DETAILS OF CONSTRUCTION Watertight Septic Tank of Jte-¢fed concit®e  Material  Liquid Capacity 22> gallons.
Inside Dimensions  Length______ feet. Width___ feet. Liquid Depth______ feet. Depth of Air Space________feet.
SUBSURFACE ABSORPTION FIELD Number of square feet required .Z.28& _________Type aggregate required A/ vk ALt orik..

“f inches‘//&:‘J ¢

o
(5) Depth of aggregate from base of tile to bottom of ditches &minches. Allowable fall - to
Total aggregate minimum depth ﬁzﬁnches or more. Depth of drainfield to be Llnches from surface of original ground.

. . . X ’
Distance from well to septic tank_ 2C* feet: distance from well to drainfield 722 * feet.

Rough Sketch of Premises (including adjacent properties if pertinent, Showing Location of Lot Line, Buildings, Water Supplies, Sewage Disposal Systems,
Trees, and Other Possible Sources of Contamination of Water Supplies, by Indicating Distances and Slope with regard to one another.

1. This permit is issued to replace the existing

\
N S malfunctioning septic tank system by installing
\3 Hou‘.‘::
& replacement system.
f 2. Install 6 lines, 82' long 2' wide, 60" deep on
Q 6' centers starting five (5) feet BELOW the driveway
QQ and ten (10) feet off the ENDS of the existing
’ lines.
¥ 4 sl 3. Install a flow diversion valve.
o 4. Install a new 1125 gallon septic tank.

S 5. New plumbing line and comnection to new tank MUST be
gl oS ST SN inspected apd approved by Plumbing Insp. Branch.
—|& |- - - - 6. Existing tank must be pumped and filled with dirt.
g ,?5“ T ""{ A B AN D_Q"_‘ . —- 7. Install sysfem in accordance with Fairfax Co. Codes.
S ES Ry Y
“-r“ D — Lloiﬁ" = - o % & 5

S sysTEM = =

2 EMBANK M ST

D g o T e [ )

o feet
2 Note: Owner or his agent must notify___FAIRFAX cO. Health Department, Phone_ @ 1!~ ==& when in-

2 stallation is ready for inspection. If any Sewage Disposal System, or part thereof, is covered before being inspected by the Health Department, it shall be un-
.2 covered at the direction of the Health Director or his agent. CONDITIONS DISCOVERED DURING INSTALLATION MAY REQUIRE ADJUSTMENTS OF
¥ SYSTEM DESIGN. Changes from above specifications require Health Department approval before being made.

Bas:d).n the above inforpatio dersigned recommends that this permit be issued. {
e
Iffﬁ 'I'“gcsmned G & )3”“"““

pprov il Date 4
iewing Authority) (Sanitarian or Health Director)

LHS - 121 REV, 12/71
Virginia State Department of Health Euljpugﬁw;
1=




4 ‘PERMIT TO INSTALIG REPAIR, K] REASONS@OR REJECTIONLC]
~ " WATER SUPHll) -0 ' SEWAGE DIsPOSA@IYSTEM [

{‘l} Void after (12) twélve months. (2) Automatlcally cancelled when site conditions are chzhged from those shown on permit.
{_3} Autpr{latlcéll_v cancelled should facts later become known that a potential hazard would be created by continuing installation.

L : : g : FHA/VA [1 Yes [J] No Date Case No
Ownerh K. lﬁd Shirley A Seville Address 319 ca Rd t Fa aPhone 430-9588
(Mailing Address)
Occupant Address Phone

(Mailing Address)

Exact Location
of premises 319 SGMCI h." Gr“t Fllh, VI. 22“6 Sm !m sm 2 2-2*&2-3

(Subdivision, Street or Road Name, Section or Lot No.)

FOR: [K] Dwelling [] Other Automatic Washing Machine  [] Yes ] No Consumption_22<  gal. per day
Actual [] Potential DBEdrOOmS_‘B____Garbage Disposal Unit [ Yes K] No (O Actual [] estimated Water )
Additional wastes

Approved D D Other /
ft. tobegroupéd
(Upfless supported by positive edidence Class 111 is to be con dered as to be installed. )
,suitable by sight [ ] ¥es [] No Technic Classmcatnon
(f Known]
1100 [E]° 1125 2660 =]’ =06 Percolation Test Requirj [] Yes No
(Minutes#er inch to nearest 10 min
Depth to Grey Mott inches estimate over 4 ft.) OTH

Surface drainage gdquired [ ]Yes [] No OTHER DRAINAGE

= r 4
(3) HOUSE SEWE(LINE Size inche% ype of material required _£ . Distance from W Supplv feet. / /
(4) DETAELB‘{)F CONSTRUCTION Wafertight Septic Tank of / terral Liquid Capacity”__________gallons.
Inslde |mens|ons Length feet. Wldth‘/Lfeet Liquid Depth feet. Depth of AjfSpace______ feet.

SUBSURFACE ABSORPTION FIELD Number of square fgét required Type aggregate required Fx

5}% pth of aggregate from bagé of tile to bottom of ditch inches. lowable fall inches.
Total aggregate minimu inches or mgte. Depth of drainfield to/be inches from,&u/rface of original ground.

feet.

=

] WATER SUPPLY (Existing)
(To be ingtalled) Class

stimated Percolation R
(Minutes per inch

I

Rough Sketch of Premises (including adjacent properties if pertinent, Showing Location of Lot Line, Buildings, Water Supplies, Sewage Disposal Systems,
Trees, and Other Possible Sources of Contamination of Water Supplies, by Indicating Distances and Slope with regard to one another.

This permit is issued to uncover the existing distributiom box serving the
above dwelling for imspection to acertain WHY the system is malfunctioning.

1. If the dist. box is unlevel only, and most/all the effluemt is going to
the surfacing lines (lower), leveling of the dist. box may be done.

2. If the dist. box is not unlevel but the system is backing up into the
dist. box and is saturated, do mothing but arrange for an inspection with
the Health Dept.

ve
feet

3. If the existing dist. box is crushed, crumbled, etc. and it appears that
the cause of malfenction was unequal flow to the lines (4), replace the
dist. box and level.

4. Any one of the above steps will require an inspection with the Health
Dept.- Div. Environmental Health-PRIOR to covering up.

|:| Owner D Representati

5. All repairs are to be done in accordance with Fairfax Co. Codes.
feet

Q
: Fairfax Co. e
s Health Department, Phone 691~ when in-

Z Note: Owner or his agent must notify
C stallation is ready for inspection. If any Sewaage Disposal System, or part thereof, is covered before being inspected by the Health Department, it shall be un-
2 covered at the direction of the Health Director or his agent. CONDITIONS DISCOVERED DURING INSTALLATION MAY REQUIRE ADJUSTMENTS OF
¥ SYSTEM DESIGN. Changes from above specifications require Health Department approval before being made.

Based on:fhéabove information, the undersigned recommends that this permit be issued.’ " 8
~£- 00 ;
Déée2 Approv i - Date Signed &RV
(Reviewing Authority) anitarian or Health Director)

LHS - 1251t F\;E\.[r‘). 12,’31 g &
Virginia State Department of Heal DUPLICATE
LA




WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LIIS-143)

LOCATION:

"PERMIT # .
L Subdivision or Tax Map Ref,

PART I
Pump Installed By

Well Installed By

GRO{-rr IIQISI)EC.]"[:])Ooooonllt..lotu.cql.cl-ohooait.l.llt.lcl.‘.“‘:_n-‘”_b

I. ------------ sl
“Date Canitarian
1. PIFE § EL_ECTRI_C WIRE FROM WELL TO STORAGE TANK APPROVED | Tt Boo
.+ TDate . Sanitarian
III. TYPE OF INSTALLATION: ___7 /PITLESS ADAPTOR / EPIT/ ?SIIQFACF g
T@'nrain) (Prain)Date ~Sanitarian
" IV. STORAGE TANK..c.covsvsvencs o e R R R e Az
Date Sanitarian
Gate Valve _  Sample Tap and Elec.Dis. Switch _ :
o Check Valve Backflow Preventer Press.Relief Valve_
V. INITIAL“VATER SA}!PLE COLLECTED....-t-luu-a..nuouo-oottol ok
: ; # Date Sanitarian
DATE RECORD OF ADDITIONAL REHARKS OF VISITS DISPOSITION SANITARIAN
PART II SEVAGE ;T‘ISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPICTION REPORT (To Supplement L1S-141)
DATE RECORDS OF REMARKS AND VISITS DISPOSITION SANITARIAN
S S. dwa N W2& ol END OF EXISTING DS,
I-N-86 | BeLow DRIWE 10 SLIGHT SWALE . Meadawv e 5
sotl BOT [LOW TO MEDIWWM  CLAY cOnNTéENT =
REC. ineTALNG  6@%2' @ (0* aupth t Tomh AP . Ho LD e\ .
THls AREA 'S ADEQUATE For Bl 4+ wWASKY O
+ 6D ONLY .
@ TF 4 BN desien WANTE)] neepsp =~ THE
<sh%S MUST &Go 0N M § B& r_]_)',-‘/:-‘ 250
/-fl'a.. .,2.' F”’Dr“.\ :_: .‘}J'r i 14 )J /,},ﬁ_’r; f‘{"_a\_ b {I{‘(ﬁ,.fa &9 A Apda f’d’ .:5"!"
) eapy OF £ISTING ; ' Lz N
3) eopy o £ conirAcl (IF Poss 1 BLE) i o
I-14-80 |All r'acd P 1ssvep - 3BR SDS Ho LD &)
: )
4-18-80 | A ¥ 3 ‘4 Lo TO "EF (w-ﬁ 73;\
42-80] Gamige  SDS o= ™ ’%\':._ HOLD F & Lol
J
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COLQUITT-CARRUTHERS, INC.

REALTORS

CORPORATE OFFICE !
6410 Rockledge Dr. ® Suite 620 ® Bethesda, Md. 20034 ® 530-3200

ol - ADDENDUM

Special Provisions attached to and hereby made a part thereof, the contract dated

D

December 9, 1979

onlot__13 Block _ ____ Subdivision Seneca Farms

locatedat _ 319 Seneca Poad. Creat Falles, Va.

22066

between (Purchasers) _ Lenry Victor Bazak Jr. .

and (Sellers) LWilldam and Shirley A. SHville

IT IS URDLLSTOOD th both the purchaser and the seller that the septic

ject property 1is designe

1 for a thre

e

1

o)

not
edroom home and/approved




FAIRFAX COUNT’HEALTH DEPARTMENT = DIVISION O!NVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

APEPLITCATESN

" /X7 FOR PERMIT To: /X7 install or Gepair Sewage Dispnsal System)

/---/ 1nstall or Repair Water Supply System

/7 APPROVAL OF BUILDING APPLICATION FOR (Specify):

MAP REFERENCE POST OFFICE AND ! 5 o

Plat Subd, Blk, Lot STREET ADDRESS: F/9 SENECA RD GF.

7 - ol == >

Sy sl B s 3 A%a%;%mm) pi 7
SUBDIVISION SEC, LoT

X OUNER!'S NAME_.-/("'/}/%'/% ¥ J;:‘V/%’ Phone (H) Y37-757 7 (0) T I 7R 5T
X OWNER'S ADDRESS 5/ 7 JSews=cst AL o7 /Y Li7- RRos L

Street City & State Zip Code
CONTRACTOR'S NAME Phone
CONTRACTOR'S ADDRESS
Street City & State Zip Code
RELEASE PERMIT TO: OWNER X BUILDER
X‘NEH DWELLING: No. of Bedrooms 3 Den [ Bath in Basement (
yes/no yes/no
Method of Sewage Disposal: Public Sewer Septic Tank_zgﬁthe{*____
! (describe)
Water Supply: Public Private Well X __ Other
(describe)

)<‘ADDITIONS TO EXISTING DWELLINGS: No. of bedrooms presently in house
No, of bedrooms to be added: o
Describe other mooms in addition: élﬁﬂo/ A7 Clire7 — wos
Zu L awlew A LEDEog 27

\}P Method of Sewage Disposal: Public Sewer__Septic Tank __ Other
/C}x) (Describe)
%%9 1 b1 i 11__0th
Water Supply: Public Private Well__ Other
(Describe)
COMMERCIAL USE: No, of Employees Estimated daily water use gal /day

oy ey T e T i T

TO BE FILLED IN BY HEALTH DEPARTMENT Building Permit Appl. No,
EsT:

Perc Rate 22 Depth €O S.T.P.R.ilo.

Septic Tank |'RS  Gallons Absorption Fleld 454 linear feet.
Replacement area required NO ’ linear feet.

X APPLICANT SIGNATURE .{ /%; /‘491%- Z DATE 7//'/?%5 “
|
|
!

REMARKS ¢ Repa-r/mﬁlace EXISTING. M ALE. SDS .,
o

| ) -
REVIEWED BY: /. M pATE /-/¢/~ T

REVIEWED BY: DATE




I wlmstﬂf;EJn : e D6 = 2
‘ﬁgﬁd’*ﬁ\‘ s 2‘2 L d 7Date s naglh
R S T PERMIT TO INSTALL OR REPAI

s “eah' " WATER SUPPLY AND/OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

Addres — e /_ Phone K& . o @J

Occupaﬁf-._ i Address Phone
(Mailing Address)

Contractor Address Phone

(Mailing Address)

Location o - _
Premises A2 el
Difdertfte s £ 23
Owner
Desires to: [ Install [] Repair [] Water Supply System: Type
[] Sewage Disposal System: [0 Septic Tank [ Other
Lot Size: Width Ft. Depth Ft.
AL A o 7 A
FOR: [ Single Dwelling Unit [] Multiple 'Dwelliné Unit Total No. -, Estimated or Actual >y .f
Bed RDOI‘ﬂb _ 2  Water Consumption_-
SEPTIC TANK SYSTEM [1.©Ordinary Household [0 In Addition stes from [] Garbage
FOR DISPOSAL OF: Sewage & Wastes Automatic W- Tachine Dlzﬁgaﬁﬂe\ ice
[] Additional
Living Quarters [] Other
{ Explain) { Explain)
Health
Department : [J Recommends [0 Rejects: Water Supply System
[J-Recommends [] Rejects: Sewage Disposal System

Reasons for Rejection
and Recommended Alternatives:

DETAILS OF RECOMMENDED SEPTIC TANK SYSTEM
Kind of Material

for Tank: [_]}"Cb;lcrete [ Other
Size of e : = £ o j - = D :
Tank: lengthiuse G o~ i Width. S %. Ft. Depth = Tt Capacity____ < Gallons'
Subsurface No. of ’ Exact Length Width of Depth of
Drainage Field: Ditches ‘/ of Each D1tch.4_1- Ft. Ditches ~_,_‘e‘e*__._l"“t Ditches Mlnches
Depth of Filter Material Depth of Surface Drainage Linear
From Base to Cover Tile /L Inches. Water Table Ft. Required Ft.
ke ) T No. of
Percolation Tests Required [:] . Holes__ Results e S
i Signed /} ﬂ}} L2 ol kot Date. ¥ 1 £-55
- 7 ( Sanitation Oﬁitﬂb
Rough Sketch of Pzemxses Showmg Location of Buildings, Water Spply System, Sewage Disposal Syqtem, and other Pertinent Details
i n.'_" | 11 {
/ 4 i() I— b ' \ H ‘
% ‘“’ Vi—-.
sz T ey
o | b 0 T w} ~» ﬁ'\
i | r\‘*?’\ 3
A B S \ R

) | ety AW

Width
f

Dapth TR

Note: This is a Permit to Construct or Repair Subject to Inspection. (Owner or his Agent) must Notify.
Health Department when Installation is ready for Inspection. If any Septic Tank or Part thereof is covered before being
ﬁspected by the Health Department, it shall be uncovered by the owner at the direction of the Health Officer or his

gent

LHS 121—40M Virginia State Department of Health

1




2 ° OO’- g E
OSAL SYSTEM . Z

B RECORD OF tC'I_'ION—INDIVI,DUAL. SEWAGE. -
faﬁ oy ' Case: No:: - 7

D NEW 'JN&TALLATION . ; . ‘/&/

!:r REPAIRS ‘1‘0 OLD INSTALLATION 4»*“'»::& . DATE ";"‘w - 1%
Municipakity

W ADDRESS % /3
OCCUPANT ®R& OTHER ADDRESS __ il g, PRONE o |

o ST T e TS 7 bl

LOCATION #Z. :
Othe: descnpnon

St. or Road name or number

Subdstmn -section-lot no.
D’@; Dwelling Unit [0 Multiple Dwelling Unit, Number of Bedrooms (actual or potential)

REOT SIFEy <Widthy S0 i ee. - ofp ym ft.

WATER SUPPLY. [ Public System [0 Community System Dﬂmd:a.l system on site

"

SEWAGE DISPOSAL: Eﬂﬁfﬁmk System [J Other

describe
DESIGNED FOR: Only ordinary household wastes—Yes . d ﬁ [; Garbage disposal device—Yes [] No *‘

Automatic Laundry Machine—Yes [] No
NSIGN OF SYSTEM: House Sewer Pipe—Size , Type
Tank capacity /2 €2 Gallons; Tank dimensions: Length _.L ft. Width _._.3__.':__ fo. Depth 5™
Subsurface drainage; Number of ditches _7; Total drainage ..__([_.J_é_ sq. ft. i

INSPECTION FINDINGS: 4 4
(1) LOCATION: Lot size adequate w Entire systcm (5a) DRAINAGE FIELD: Total le f dltcbcl ....... - 3" feet.
accepted distance from water supply EN‘%.BN All ditches gf equal length 0 No. fr.
located relative to property lines, buildings, etc. Depth ..l .oonun.es fr P“’ tcd D No. Bottom
of ditch oper grade cs No. Ditches lzud——ﬁ foot centers
2) %)IL CONu];ﬁl'I'ION f}:atuéally dr dchhand suitable by sj Dig’fcs 2 No.
No. Sufficient surface itches provided es N -
Percolation tests made B?;%No Kcocptablc results Ml (5b) DRAINAGE FIELD etc): Open joints protected %‘ top
No. with approved strips ﬁ No. Approved filter cs
[J No. Depth of filter matcna.l underitle . Tl e bty 10
(3) SEPTIC TANK: Installed nccardmg Egp{ chD No. Filter material packed around and encasing the entire tile##*¥es [] No.
Approved construction for water 4 Yes D Inside 3 "
fixtures comply with requirements s drams feam (5c) DRAINAGE FIELD (Grading): Storm drgisefrom house and base-
Rrahe and: Mabcmcnts ﬂowmg into or on mnk B Trees, ment flowing away from drainage field Yes [ No. Ditches prop-
etc. within 10 feet of tank [ Yes erly back filled and area graded [ Yes [ No.
(4) DI UTION BOX: Watertight and cqual Sk Bter Test (6) DO THE ABOVE DEFECTS CONSTRUCTION WARRANT RE-
Achs [J Neo. Inlets and outlets caplked ]:]t;fhdy es [ No. JECTION? [ Yes M"’m
equate pumber of extra outlets es 0. Separate, tight lines
connected to outlets and leading into subsurface dltchgs - (7) 1S A FOLLOW-UP REINSPECTION NECESSARY: [ Yes [JNow.
PF DD No. Surcharge lines graded to 1”7 or more to 10 feet length
: No.

REMARKS: _ 2 (e ,6'4,,;

Based on the above information, this is to certify that this syste(§ been located and igstalled according to [] Local Llmondiity
[0 State Requirements. This system requires proper use and adequ N
Date by .—2_'9/ 1355 Signed B H Fpollruny

| ‘ -7 : (Inggector)
3 £
;4- T:ﬁ)
Signed

(Reviewing [@fficial)

(Title)
With proper maintenance and avoidance of overloading, this system can be expected to function satisfactorily if no
physical damage occurs to any part of the system and favorable soil conditions continue.

Follow-ups: Date

Va. State Dept. of Health
LHS-141—50M




PERCOLATION TEST RESULTS

ln {L . éa“ REPORT RESULTS TO:
NAME OF SUBDIVISION, SECTION, LOT ;
3 : AREA_f# 7 NAME: Z.fm-éﬁé,, A. Y

TOCATION DATE _§- $-5°3% ADDRESS: A 2, A 0, con e

FHONE: fAbtrv. 3¢5- 24/ 3

ADDRESS
HOLE (IOT |HOLE{TEST | DEPTH 1st KEADING Pnd KEADING Brd READING | RATE: REG. SQ.
DEPTH iiO. | NO. | BEGUN TO TIME (| DEPTH [IME [EPTH [[IMCT | DEPTH WINUTES [FT. PER REMARKS
WATER TO TO TO PER  BEDROOM
IN INCEES YATER WATER WATER | INCH
3 PRy
27 [ o) 79, Us:5] 35%|05:0s] "3 24 §f
32 Jzbned 29 3 100k ) 21 16 (9220
\ == o
36 SUpeM /9 W 34/"2...\‘/ -9 ¢ ’3}/
" > N :
ﬁ'L‘ V fiqa#, - A%U_z.4:¢xz 3&!’}¥
b.t“' :
b
/‘/&"«-4! 2 4?’ "'{“—‘----dé-a;f"z‘*’h- " o

]
\““




Jod L %13

SRt .'_ . : . : .5Ep&crq FERRMS

REFERRAL FORM

Sanitarian's Area C "!

Tax Map Reference 2~ 2~ 2¢ ==
prom (Y Lheain k deoille pate 275 /9
Address_3 /G /‘P-MM S JloA. Phon%):gﬁ‘ - ,j%gg‘
subjocts Ato of £he 3.B-8 1 Cosdd ,a%,f éfl, o I Ladrprc baiaa,

e, , . ot s é .t zeve bl s L, e .
\720 M&“’“’”‘ﬂ WL - Y E\:u).ne. R OFLOT SHiwS pswdowliees
el Apn Hho ¢ Sty e 8. (Y P,

Resrofb loT ‘3

Memo Taken By J// \f._.‘g,-f?.(?r\

Referred To < D Wd-/ for investigation. /""'w/j

sHouon #s Clews

-]
Action Taken: / :
e G 00 . P 8 (,,/:Ij’/l/—n\ ___‘"“Hr\l HP 0- b DK BrRaww reAM
1 | { , \ iy ’
5 R ' AN e " b - el i
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|
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27 7
217[ 9 5

Pﬂo o-4 PK\BfowN AjaM
a3y AT/| BReww CRAY/

£ Jou f’” + )i. '
7\“;5&;"' R o+ ) / .5 ¢ 8 D:]_,l\ \
| | [ |&

|
i. 12) /P < ofM
| Our 2t /’
A ER
l J ‘ST G

@ 63 | cut nwrded
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.lIRFAK COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTME
IVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEAL

g . i EVALUATION REPORT OF
g o) INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL AND WATER SUPPLY SYSTEMS

Efﬁx Map or Suéﬁlvisioni

PROPERTY ADDRESS

OWNER PHONE ‘__430-9538
ADDRESS ' ZIP: 22066
EVALUATION REQUESTED BY: Ba. ¥ Sanills DATE: 39/921/79 PHONE: ghove

SEND REPORT TO WX Seville

Fhkkkhkhkhhhdkhdhthdhdhhdhkhhhhkhhkdddhhdhhhhkddhdhhhhrbthddhd kit ddhdhhdidhdhhhdhddhddhhhddhdhhdhhhddbdds

WATER SUPPLY: PUBLIC PRIVATE__ x PUBLIC WATER AVAILABLE YES NO x

DUG WELL BORED WELL_ _x DRILLED WELL OTHER
THE WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM APPEARS TO BE: SATISFACTORY _ x UNSATISFACTORY
REMARKS :
SEWAGE DISPOSAL: PUBLIC PRIVATE g PUBLIC SEWER AVAILABLE YES NO X
Number of bedrooms existing Number of bedrooms system designed for 3
Automatic washer installed YES NO_x System designed for auto. washer YES NO X
Garbage disposal installed YES  NO X System designed for disposal YES NO X
Trees, driveways, swimming pools etc., over the drainfield YES NO X

Dwelling continuously occupied prior to evaluation (How Long? 30+days e YESEE NO
Occupancy Confirmed by: Mg, Seville

ON THE DATE OF EVALUATION:

Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily.

Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily. However based
upon the above information, the potential loading of the system is in excess of
design and does not meet State and local regulations.

X Sewage disposal system appears to be malfunctioning as follows:
Sewage surfacing
Sewage (waste water) piped to ground surface.
Sewage backing up in house plumbing.

Other (See Remarks)

REMARKS : Repair permit issued 1/2/80

EVALUATION OF THE WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM (INCLUDING BACTERIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS) AND/OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL
SYSTEM IS BASED ON RECORDS, IF AVAILABLE, AND A VISUAL SURFACE IN

DATE OF EVALUATION_ j/92/80 SANITARIAN

DATE OF REVIEW 5( %{ fa SUPERVISOR

Rev. 8/79




8. -
: VISION OF BSVILOWMEATAL HEALLT

# Date 6 ;75
o . INSPECTION REPORT FOR EXISTING
INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL AND WATER SUPPLY SYSTEMS
; £ Seneca Farms
PROPERTY LOCATION Seneca Rd., Great Falls, Va. gy ap- =it
OWNER William K. Seville PHONE (0) 525-4963
ADDRESS Above 71P 22066
INSPECTION REQUESTED By Re V. Raehn, President moNE 306-3350

SEND INSPECTION REPORT To Rich2and Development Corp.

1311A Dolley Madison Blvd., P. 0. Box 594 McLean Va.

Records of water supply system on file « « « « + + « s = o s s o » o o +¥YES X No
Records of sewage disposal system on file . . - « « « « « » = &« « « » -YES X NO
***************************************************************%*******************k:
WATER SUPPLY: Public Private

Dug Well Bored Well X * Drilled Well _ Other

Repair permit is to be Lssued E s R s YR NO x_

Bacteriological sample taken . . . . . .'. e s R

Based on site inspection and satgsfactory bacteriological analysis, the water supply
system is: Satisfactory_ Unsatisfactory_
Fedededodeddededededoiodedeloiod dokokodok fokdokedode-doko ko dokedok dedohdokolnkabaib bt bbbttt dsbbbhbhbbhbhbbbt bl dbeinbdd

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM: Public Private X

Number of bedrooms existing 3 Number of bedrooms system designed for 3
Automatic washer installed YES _ NO_® System designed for auto.washer YES | NOX
Garbage disposal installed YES _ NO X System designed for garbage disposal YES_NO X

Recent sewer back up into the house . . « « ¢ « « o o 5 siw' s #s o s o+ YB3 RO X
Septic tank has been pumped recently « + + « « ¢ ¢ o o & « & s o s 8B YES__NO
Sewage flowing to the ground SUrFACE § & ¢ o s » ol s o o b afa's YES_H__I\O_x
Waste water being piped to the ground surface .: i3 oyt ol TR, NG
Trees, driveways, swimming pools, etc., over the drainfleld et eisa s e NEGES D
Bopaie Devait d5 to ba fgaued it L 0 L 0L e LT R ke e e YIGSE - JB0EE Y

Dwelling continously occupied prior to inspection YES X  How Long 30ﬁ“_ RO

The inspection of the sewage disposal system reflects only conditions as they exist

at the time of inspection, based on available records and on site ¥isual inspegtion

On the date of inspection conditions were: Satisfactoryx Unsatisfactory . - ' ‘Other
(Seé Remﬁrs

REMARKS :
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ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION
Y REFERRAL FORM

OWNERS NAME [HENRN U BATAK.

SUBDIVISION ScWECH FARMS Secl 2

STREET ADDRESS 3/§ Sen&ci RP
CREAT FTECS, A 22006 @

TAX MAP REFERENCE =2-A~d02- 3>

REFERRAL FROM: AZERRNUY. B2 4 K.

DATE RECEIVED:

ADDRESS 3/9 Scency D CReENT (FhLes YA

22066 703
PHONE: 35/~ &

SUBJECT: ~Lecsees!.

RECEIVED BY S/A4& &7 0n
REFERRED TO

Cled fow PHSF ©0PPER -

FOR INVESTIGATION

77 4367607

DATE INVESTIGATION REPORT

| rescn SAN
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: ¢ . .....-®
. ATRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

- T DIVISION OF EﬂVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

EVALUATION REPORT OF
INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL AND WATER SUPPLY SYSTEMS

Seneca Farms Sec. 2

PROPERTY ADDRESS 319 SENECA RD., GREAT FAILS, VA. 22066 2—2—QQZ-3____________7___
Tax Map or Subdivision

OWNER H. B. BAZAK PHONE :

ADDRESS | ZIP:

EVALUATION REQUESTED BY:  ann (Cl1ifford \ DATE : 05 /20/86 PHONE:  =s9_g700
\

SEND REPORT TO Iona & Foster, P. O, Box 97 Great Falls, Va. 22066

AR AR AR KRR TR IR RRR AR AR AR A I I T AT kT ATk khkddhhkhdhdhdrdkkhdkhkhdhdddddkhhddhddhhdthkdhhhdddrkhhkddohdx

WATER SUPPLY: PUBLIC PRIVATE X PUBLIC WATER AVAILABLE YES NO X
DUG WELL 'BORED WELL X DRILLED WELL OTHER

THE WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM APPEARS TO BE: SATISFACTORY X UNSATISFACTORY

REMARKS :

SEWAGE DISPOSAL: PUBLIC PRIVATE _ x PUBLIC SEWER AVAILABLE YES NO X

Number of bedrooms existingz Number of bedrooms system designed for

Automatic washer installed YES y NO__ System designed for auto. washer YES » NO

Garbage disposal installed YES NO « yx_ System designed for disposal YES NO

Trees, driveways, swimming pools etc., over the drainfield YES NO_ ¢

Dwelling continuously occupied prior to evaluation (How Long? YES X NO_
Occupancy Confirmed by: Mre. Clifford

ON THE DATE OF EVALUATION:
X Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily.

Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily. However based
upon the above information, the potential loading of the system is in excess of
design and does not meet State and local regulations.

Sewage disposal system appears to be malfunctioning as follows:
Sewage surfacing
Sewage (waste water) piped to ground surface.
Sewage backing up in house plumbing.

Other (See Remarks)

REMARKS: Ground sunk 3-4" above drainfield lines. Recommend divert water from driveway away
from drainfield area and fill in sunken areas over drainfield lines.

EVALUATION OF THE WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM (INCLUDING BACTERIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS) AND/OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL
SYSTEM IS BASED ON RECORDS, IF AVAILABLE, AND A VISUAL SURFACE INSPECTION.

DATE OF EVALUATION 06/9/86 SANITARIAN _Fdward L. Pippifc= S %&%@V
- S
DATE OF REVIEW /& -/ 7/ oA SUPERVISO e o
- i s
DAH:ELP:ftn

Rev. 8/79
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| o »
| W/ (IRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
RN ~}  DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

’ EVALUATION REPORT OF
INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL AND WATER SUPPLY SYSTEMS
SENECA FARMS S. 2

PROPERTY ADDRESS 319 SENECA RD., GREAT FALIS, VIRGINIA 22066 2-2-002-3
‘ (Tax Map or Subdivision)
OWNER STEPHEN IZAMCASTER PHONE:_734-0973
'ADDRESS  SpMp ZIP:
EVALUATION REQUESTED BY: WINER DATE: 9-09-87 PHONE: 881-9020

SEND REPORT TO IONG AND FOSTER 6299 IEESBURG PIKE, FALIS CHURCH, VA 22044

* ATTN: RONNIE D. STOVACEK

*************************************************************************************************'

WATER SUPPLY: PUBLIC PRIVATE X PUBLIC WATER AVAILABLE YES NO X

DUG WELL BORED WELL X DRILLED WELL OTHER
THE WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM APPEARS TO BE: SATISFACTORY X UNSATISFACTORY
REMARKS :
SEWAGE DISPOSAL: PUBLIC PRIVATE X PUBLIC SEWER AVAILABLE YES NO X
Number of bedrooms existing 3 Number of bedrooms system designed for 3
Automatic washer installed YES _x NO System designed for auto. washer YES X NO
Garbage disposal installed YES NO X System designed for disposal YES X NO
Trees, driveways, swimming pools etc., over the drainfield YES NO X
Dwelling continuously occupied prior to evaluation (How Long? 0 ) YES NO X

Occupancy Confirmed by:

ON THE DATE OF EVALUATION:
Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily.
Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily. However based
upon the above information, the potential loading of the system is in excess of
design and does not meet State and local regulations.
Sewage disposal system appears to be malfunctioning as follows:
Sewage surfacing
Sewage (waste water) piped to ground surface.
Sewage backing up in house plumbing.
X Other (See Remarks)

REMARKS: DWELLING MUST BE CONTINUOUSLY OCCUPIED AT LEAST 30 DAYS PRIOR TO THE EVALUATION

OF THE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

EVALUATION OF THE WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM (INGLUD G TERIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS) AND/OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL
SYSTEM IS BASED ON RECORDS, IF AVAILABLE, D A SURFACE INSPECTION.
+ @_\3\‘ K i‘{:}

DATE OF EVALUATION 10-6-87 SANITARIAN £ / AP~ JOHN H. DICKSON

e

D12 ¢ .
DATE OF REVIEW lo-13- &1 SUPERVISOR%‘QM A \@@?ﬂ DENILS B. HILhe RS-
Sy

JHD: ALY
Rev. 8/79 DAH: JHD: 3P ’ ?{thJ
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